
Metric 1.1- Number of students year wise during the last five years 

Clarification Asked- Input edited as per IIQA. 

HEI needs to provide the details of students yearwise and programwise 

and certify the figures claimed for all years under the seal and signature 

of the head of HEI.  

Response-  

1) Admission report for total students enrolled duly certified by

competent authority i.e. Head of the Institution for the last five 

assessment year is attached. (Appendix-I) 



Appendix-I 



Date:- 04/11/2023 

Number of students year-wise during the last five years 

Class/Year 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 

BA-I 118  98 117 119 85 

BA-II 63 73 62 93 108 

BA-III 71 56 56 50 82 

BCOM-I 

BCOM-II 

BCOM-III 

Total 427 448 496 484 588

99 120 120 119 100 

41 60 97 102 115 

35 41 44 101 98 



2017-18 



List of Student for the Academic year 2017-18 

BA-I 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic 

Year 
1 Achal Raju Shende 2017-2018 
2 Ashwini Baburao Thorat 2017-2018 
3 Ashwini Sanjayrao Ubhale 2017-2019 
4 Bhavana Haribhau Padole 2017-2018 
5 Devyani Rameshpant Charpe 2017-2018 
6 Dhanashri Ravindrarao Gorle 2017-2018 
7 Dhanashri Sanjayrao Karokar 2017-2018 
8 Dipali Jaydeo Surjuse 2017-2018 
9 Dipavali Anil Deshmukh 2017-2018 
10 Gauri Vilasrao Kolhatkar 2017-2018 
11 Manisha Arvind Kadve 2017-2018 
12 Manisha Sudhakarrao Thakre 2017-2018 
13 Minal Ruprao Kathane 2017-2018 
14 Nikita Babanrao Raut 2017-2018 
15 Pornima Damodhar Adhao 2017-2018 
16 Pranali Narendra Bagde 2017-2018 
17 Pritam Anilpant Dapurkar 2017-2018 
18 Priyanka Vinodrao Thakre 2017-2018 
19 Puja Ramdasji Mankar 2017-2018 
20 Punam Diwakar Hiwase 2017-2018 
21 Roshani Vinodrao Khandar 2017-2018 
22 Rupali Suresh Meshram 2017-2018 
23 Shivani Sanjayrao Wankhade 2017-2018 
24 Suhani Chhatrapati Deshbhratar 2017-2018 
25 Vidya Ramkrushnaji Bhalavi 2017-2018 
26 Aditya Pralhadrao Kakade 2017-2018 
27 Ajay Gopalrao Sonare 2017-2018 



28 Akash Gangadhar Tarase 2017-2018 
29 Akash Gopalrao Gorle 2017-2018 
30 Akash Kisanrao Deshmukh 2017-2018 
31 Akash Mahendra Sontakke 2017-2018 
32 Akash Ramkrushna Kawanpure 2017-2018 
33 Akash Sanjayrao Ubhhale 2017-2018 
34 Akshay Arvindpant Satange 2017-2018 
35 Akshay Shankar Bele 2017-2018 
36 Akshay Vasantrao Tongase 2017-2018 
37 Amit Sheshrao Sonule 2017-2018 
38 Amol Ruprao Taywade 2017-2018 
39 Aniket Haridas Satange 2017-2018 
40 Aniket Vishwasrao Bhuyar 2017-2018 
41 Ankesh Mathalal Rakeshiya 2017-2018 
42 Ankush Digambar Gainer 2017-2018 
43 Atul Dhanraj Dhurve 2017-2018 
44 Atul Tarachand Patil 2017-2018 
45 Avinash Laxmanrao Guhe 2017-2018 
46 Bhopesh Sharadrao Nagmote 2017-2018 
47 Bhushan Ramraoji Pavane 2017-2018 
48 Darshan Keshavraoji Gavande 2017-2018 
49 Darshan Pramodrao Gayner 2017-2018 
50 Devendra Chandrabhanji Kharbade 2017-2018 
51 Dhammapal Gopalrao Dhongade 2017-2018 
52 Dhananjay Manoharrao Charpe 2017-2018 
53 Dhanraj Govindrao Devtade 2017-2018 
54 Dipak Sudhakarrao Tongse 2017-2018 
55 Gaurav Arvindji Ingole 2017-2018 
56 Gaurav Babanrao Patankar 2017-2018 
57 Gaurav Gajanan Pachpohar 2017-2018 
58 Gaurav Harihar Tatte 2017-2018 



59 Gaurav Sanjay Hiwrale 2017-2018 
60 Gautam Tukaram Gondane 2017-2018 
61 Hardik Vinayakrao Dhole 2017-2018 
62 Harshal Kishorrao Pohankar 2017-2018 
63 Harshal Omprakash Madankar 2017-2018 
64 Jeevan Laxman Guhe 2017-2018 
65 Lawakesh Prakash Raut 2017-2018 
66 Mahesh Pramodrao Judape 2017-2018 
67 Manish Vishnuji More 2017-2018 
68 Manoj Wasudeo Satnurkar 2017-2018 
69 Mayur Gangadharrao Boharupi 2017-2018 
70 Mayur Sahebrao Gudadhe 2017-2018 
71 Niketan Shrikrushna Thakre 2017-2018 
72 Nikhil Rameshshrao Ingole 2017-2018 
73 Nikhil Sahebrao Pohane 2017-2018 
74 Nilesh Pralhad Shende 2017-2018 
75 Nilesh Pramod Sonare 2017-2018 
76 Niraj Anilrao Shirbhate 2017-2018 
77 Pankaj Sadashiv Raikwar 2017-2018 
78 Pawan Arunrao Malpe 2017-2018 
79 Pranay Dnyaneshwar Ande 2017-2018 
80 Prashant Hargovind Meshram 2017-2018 
81 Prashant Sandiprao Gawande 2017-2018 
82 Pratik Prakashpant Bhonde 2017-2018 
83 Pravin Ramdasji Uike 2017-2018 
84 Pravin Sureshrao Charpe 2017-2018 
85 Premdas Rajendra Khandate 2017-2018 
86 Premdas Shrawan Kharole 2017-2018 
87 Rahul Muniraj Gulale 2017-2018 
88 Rohit Wasuseo Deshmukh 2017-2018 
89 Rupesh Waxmanraoji Bagde 2017-2018 



90 Rushikesh Bhomeshwar Kalaskar 2017-2018 
91 Rushikesh Prabhakarrao Sonule 2017-2018 
92 Sagar Madhukarrao Jadhav 2017-2018 
93 Sagar Sanjay Ghoderao 2017-2018 
94 Sagar Sheshrao Tarase 2017-2018 
95 Sarvesh Vijay Sabale 2017-2018 
96 Satisha Namdevrao Kanire 2017-2018 
97 Shekhar Jaganrao Waghmare 2017-2018 
98 Shishy Prakash Kukade 2017-2018 
99 Shubham Muniraj Gakhare 2017-2018 
100 Shuham Ramraoji Mangal 2017-2018 
101 Shubham Sahebrao Shrirao 2017-2018 
102 Shubham Sunil More 2017-2018 
103 Sonu Raju Sahare 2017-2018 
104 Suraj Bhagwantrao Gorle 2017-2018 
105 Suraj Ravindrarao Ramteke 2017-2018 
106 Swapnil Ganeshrao Bhonde 2017-2018 
107 Tushar Marotrao Dhurve 2017-2018 
108 Tushar Vasantrao Wadaskar 2017-2018 
109 Vaibhao Namdeorao Bahurupi 2017-2018 
110 Vaibhav Rajendra Bokade 2017-2018 
111 Vaibhav Sanjayrao Sable 2017-2018 
112 Viki Ashokrao Kathane 2017-2018 
113 Vilas Pandhari Thool 2017-2018 
114 Vishal Dnyaneshwar Yuvnate 2017-2018 
115 Vishal Dnyaneshwarrao Kumare 2017-2018 
116 Vrushabh Ashokrao Nathile 2017-2018 
117 Yash Gajanan Potdar 2017-2018 
118 Yugraj Dilip Sonule 2017-2018 



BA-II 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic 

Year 
1 Alka Bhagwan Landge 2016-2017 
2 Amrapali Sudhakar Gadaling 2016-2017 
3 Ankita Ramkrushna Bele 2016-2017 
4 Ashwini Anil Wasnik 2016-2017 
5 Ashwini Babanrao Surjuse 2016-2017 
6 Diksha Vilasrao Shelke 2016-2017 
7 Dipika Dilip Tayade 2016-2017 
8 Harsha Babaraoji Sonule 2016-2017 
9 Kajal Bhagwan Neware 2016-2017 
10 Kalyani Mohanrao Khuje 2016-2017 
11 Karishama Pratap Panchbhai 2016-2017 
12 Kokila Bhaskarrao Dhole 2016-2017 
13 Nikita Krushnarao Tekode 2016-2017 
14 Payal Wamanrao Chore 2016-2017 
15 Pooja Balvantrao Sawarkar 2016-2017 
16 Pooja Gangadhar Wanjari 2016-2017 
17 Pragati Sunil Dalvi 2016-2017 
18 Priyanka Hiramanji Kadu 2016-2017 
19 Roshani Sunilrao Meshram 2016-2017 
20 Rupali Rameshrao Telang 2016-2017 
21 Shital Namdevrao Baskavare 2016-2017 
22 Smita Shridharrao Bagadte 2016-2017 
23 Vanmala Ambadas Uike 2016-2017 
24 Vidhya Namdeo Kolhe 2016-2017 
25 Akash Dilip Ghatole 2016-2017 
26 Akash Prakashrao Jogekar 2016-2017 
27 Akash Ramesh Kumara 2016-2017 
28 Ankit Rambhau Sonare 2016-2017 



29 Ankush Vasudeo Bhonde 2016-2017 
30 Ankush Balkrushna Wat 2016-2017 
31 Ashish Arun Lonare 2016-2017 
32 Ashish Domaji Dhurve 2016-2017 
33 Bhashkar Rameshrao Bharasakare 2016-2017 
34 Chetan Ashok Thombare 2016-2017 
35 Chetan Sukhdev Pande 2016-2017 
36 Darshan Ramhari Wankhade 2016-2017 
37 Dipak Shankarrao Saradkar 2016-2017 
38 Gautam Subhashrao Dhone 2016-2017 
39 Gunvanta Sahebrao Waghmare 2016-2017 
40 Kapil Wamanrao Basande 2016-2017 
41 Mangesh Madhukarrao Borkar 2016-2017 
42 Mohankumar Rameshkumar Borkute 2016-2017 
43 Mukesh Ramesh Baraskar 2016-2017 
44 Namdeo Shivhari Thomare 2016-2017 
45 Narayan Kisanrao Baskawre 2016-2017 
46 Nilesh Moreshwar Bangar 2016-2017 
47 Nitesh Gajananrao Sonule 2016-2017 
48 Pankaj Panditrao Vahane 2016-2017 
49 Prajay Bhanudas Gomkale 2016-2017 
50 Pramod Deoman Basande 2016-2017 
51 Purushottam Gajanan Daffar 2016-2017 
52 Rahul Gangadhar Wankhade 2016-2017 
53 Rohan Govindrao Kalbande 2016-2017 
54 Shubham Banduji Narnaware 2016-2017 
55 Shubham Nareshrao Bambal 2016-2017 
56 Shubham Raju Nagle 2016-2017 
57 Shubham Saahebrao Bangar 2016-2017 
58 Shubham Shankarrao Dapurkar 2016-2017 
59 Sonare Jyoti Rambhauji 2016-2017 



60 Swapnil Bharat Bangar 2016-2017 
61 Tushar Sadashiv Datir 2016-2017 
62 Vaibhao Purushottamrao Ande 2016-2017 
63 Vrushabh Rambhauji Bangar 2016-2017 



BA-III 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic 

Year 
1 Anjali Rajendra Sonule 2015-2016 
2 Archana Dhonduji Sontakke 2015-2016 
3 Dipali Rambhauji Thakre 2015-2016 
4 Gayatri Babarao Nichat 2015-2016 
5 Kanchan Arun Herode 2015-2016 
6 Ketaki Ashok Surjuse 2015-2016 
7 Manisha Gangadhar Pachpor 2015-2016 
8 Nita Nagorao Bagade 2015-2016 
9 Pooja Chandrabhan Gadge 2015-2016 
10 Pragat Swananda Ghormade 2015-2016 
11 Priya Shivkumar Jununkar 2015-2016 
12 Punam Shivhari Thombare 2015-2016 
13 Rekha Santoshrao Jawale 2015-2016 
14 Reshma Ramesh Telang 2015-2016 
15 Rupali Arun Saryam 2015-2016 
16 Sarita Dadarao Deshmukh 2015-2016 
17 Sonali Gajanan Jane 2015-2016 
18 Sunita Devidas Gayner 2015-2016 
19 Surekha Keshavrao Naik 2015-2016 
20 Swati Sahnkarrao Mogre 2015-2016 
21 Ujjwala Gulab Hedau 2015-2016 
22 Aashish Sukhram Patil 2015-2016 
23 Akshay Ramesh Saryam 2015-2016 
24 Bhushan Sunil Jane 2015-2016 
25 Chetan Devidas Gainer 2015-2016 
26 Chhatrapal Gulabraoji Pathe 2015-2016 
27 Dhananjay Pandurangaji Deshmukh 2015-2016 
28 Dinesh Waman Manohar 2015-2016 



29 GajananPandhari  Lad 2015-2016 
30 Ganesh Pandurang Kadaskar 2015-2016 
31 Sandip Babarao Harale 2015-2016 
32 Hemraj Shardrao Wankhade 2015-2016 
33 Irfan Sheikhsubhash Sheikh 2015-2016 
34 Gaurav Govinda Kalbande 
35 Kishor Vitthal Pohane 2015-2016 
36 Komal Wasudeo Santurkar 2015-2016 
37 Mahesh Motiram Nikam 2015-2016 
38 Mangesh Ashokrao Basande 2015-2016 
39 Mangesh Gangadhar Pachpor 2015-2016 
40 Mangesh Prakash Bangar 2015-2016 
41 Maroti Nathuji Marskolhe 2015-2016 
42 Nikhil Dnyaneshwar Thakare 2015-2016 
43 Nikhil Wasudeo Kadu 2015-2016 
44 Nilesh Chirkutrao Bobade 2015-2016 
45 Nilesh Diliprao Gayner 2015-2016 
46 Nilesh Siddharth Meshram 2015-2016 
47 Nitin Sureshrao Aage 2015-2016 
48 Pradip Omkar Gondane 2015-2016 
49 Pratik Shyamdas Bobade 2015-2016 
50 Pravin Dnyaneshar Makode 2015-2016 
51 Pravin Namdeorao Mangalkar 2015-2016 
52 Rahul Anilkumar Deshmukh 2015-2016 
53 RakeshDadarao Patil 2015-2016 
54 Ritesh Siddharth Meshram 2015-2016 
55 Roshan Janrao Bawane 2015-2016 
56 Roshan Ramraoji Pohane 2015-2016 
57 Sachin Sukhdeo Patil 2015-2016 
58 Sandip Siddharth Gaurkhede 2015-2016 
59 Shailesh Uttamrao Chobitkar 2015-2016 



60 Prafull Rajeram Shete 2015-2016 
61 Shisheer Lankeshwar Gadge 2015-2016 
62 Shubham Liladhar Ganjare 2015-2016 
63 Shubham Manikrao Sonone 2015-2016 
64 Siddhartha Sharadrao Karnase 2015-2016 
65 Suraj Dnyaneshwar Basande 2015-2016 
66 Sushant Arunrao Kalbende 2015-2016 
67 Pawan Vikasrao Tatte 2015-2016 
68 Dhiraj Bhimrao Thakare 2015-2016 
69 Umesh Ganeshrao Dabhade 2015-2016 
70 Vaibhav Dnyaneshar Patil 2015-2016 
71 Vikas Jagdish Totalwar 2015-2016 



BCOM-I 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic 

Year 
1 Ankita Ramdasji Bangar 2017-2018 
2 Ashwini Laxmanrao Gaurkhede 2017-2018 
3 Dipali Nagoraoji Bagade 2017-2019 
4 Dipali Rameshrao Marbate 2017-2018 
5 Disha Manoharrao Baraskar 2017-2018 
6 Kajal Diliprao Agarkar 2017-2018 
7 Manisha Manoharrao Bangar 2017-2018 
8 Megha Rajendra Gawali3 2017-2018 
9 Prafulli Chinbaji Khawse 2017-2018 
10 Pranali Rameshrao Thakre 2017-2018 
11 Pranjali Gunvatrao Yesanpure 2017-2018 
12 Pranjali Manoharrao Mungbhate 2017-2018 
13 Pratiksha Shriramji Maraskolhe 2017-2018 
14 Priya Wamanrao Sonule 2017-2018 
15 Puja Dhanraj Salam 2017-2018 
16 Puja Sudhakar Marbate 2017-2018 
17 Punam Arvind Pote 2017-2018 
18 Roshani Yograj Dhopre 2017-2018 
19 Vedanti Ashokrao Tatte 2017-2018 
20 Akash Diliprao Makode 2017-2018 
21 Akash Peniram Atone 2017-2018 
22 Akshay Vinodrao Shelke 2017-2018 
23 Amar Anand Ganvir 2017-2018 
24 Amirfarukhkhan Shahidkhan Pathan 2017-2018 
25 Anand Janrao Sawankar 2017-2018 
26 Aniket Arunrao Hirulkar 2017-2018 
27 Aniket Bapuraoji Thorat 2017-2018 
28 Ankush Pralhadrao Narsingkar 2017-2018 



29 Ankush Ramraoji Dod 2017-2018 
30 Anup Rajiv Jirapure 2017-2018 
31 Ashish Suresh Nehare 2017-2018 
32 Bhushan Deokisan Noroliya 2017-2018 
33 Chetan Damodharrao Dhobale 2017-2018 
34 Chetan Keshaorao Kherde 2017-2018 
35 Devanand Sudhakarji Baviskar 2017-2018 
36 Devendra Pundlikrao Patankar 2017-2018 
37 Dhiraj Narayanrao Bahurupi 2017-2018 
38 Gaurav Dilip Khuje 2017-2018 
39 Harshad Ambadasrao Kuyate 2017-2018 
40 Harshal Rajendra Bahurupi 2017-2018 
41 Hemant Subhashrao Gularandhe 2017-2018 
42 Jagdish Gopalrao Bohrupi 2017-2018 
43 Jivan Arunrao Chavhan 2017-2018 
44 Krunal Keshav Gaidhane 2017-2018 
45 Kunal Mohanrao Umarkar 2017-2018 
46 Lokesh Dnyaneshwar Supple 2017-2018 
47 Maladhari Arif Sheikhmahammad 2017-2018 
48 Mangesh Bhaskarrao Deshmukh 2017-2018 
49 Mangesh Sheshrao Thakre 2017-2018 
50 Manish Anil Chaudhary 2017-2018 
51 Mayor Vinodrao Bhajikhaye 2017-2018 
52 Mayur Wasudeorao Bokde 2017-2018 
53 Mukesh Bhagwatrao Atone 2017-2018 
54 Nandkishor Purushottam Adhau 2017-2018 
55 Naresh Rameshrao Dabhade 2017-2018 
56 Nikhil Diliprao Khandar 2017-2018 
57 Niranjan Dnyaneshwarrao Bhonde 2017-2018 
58 Nitesh Gautamrao Kusre 2017-2018 
59 Pradip Subhashrao Bhonde 2017-2018 



60 Prajwal Manoj Lekurwale 2017-2018 
61 Pramod Shamraoji Gakhre 2017-2018 
62 Pranay Dipakrao Bhad 
63 Purushottam Keshaorao Radke 2017-2018 
64 Rahul Durgadas Shendre 2017-2018 
65 Rahul Sureshrao Nehare 2017-2018 
66 Rajat Ravindra Malode 2017-2018 
67 Rajendra Wasudeo Hajare 2017-2018 
68 Rakesh Ramdasji Lokhande 2017-2018 
69 Ravindrasingh Doctorsingh Bhond 2017-2018 
70 Rishikesh Ganpat Gujjar 2017-2018 
71 Ritesh Shankarrao Bondre 2017-2018 
72 Roshan Arjundasji Shende 2017-2018 
73 Roshan Damodhar Adhao 2017-2018 
74 Roshan Gajanan Bhatkar 2017-2018 
75 Roshan Prabhakar Chaudhari 2017-2018 
76 Rushikesh Sharadrao Gahane 2017-2018 
77 Sagar Arun Dhote 2017-2018 
78 Sagar Jivan Dangare 2017-2018 
79 Sagar Sheshrao More 2017-2018 
80 Shubham Hiraji Kanade 2017-2018 
81 Shubham Marotrao Chaudhari 2017-2018 
82 Shubham Tarachand Gaikwad 2017-2018 
83 Somesh Diliprao Amle 2017-2018 
84 Sumit Harihar Sabale 2017-2018 
85 Sunil Sureshrao Raut 2017-2018 
86 Suraj Dnyaneshwar Patil 2017-2018 
87 Suraj Ramraoji Shende 2017-2018 
88 Swapnil Namdeorao Mogre 2017-2018 
89 Swapnil Uttamrao Pachpohar 2017-2018 
90 Tushar Pramod Bhakre 2017-2018 



91 Tushar Purushottam Chore 2017-2018 
92 Vaibhao Diliprao Khuje 2017-2018 
93 Vaishali Prakashrao Nakshine 2017-2018 
94 Vinod Chandrabhanji Kharbade 2017-2018 
95 Vipul Manoharrao Supple 2017-2018 
96 Vishal Dadarao Gomkale 2017-2018 
97 Vishal Vijay Ingale 2017-2018 
98 Vrushikesh Sanjayrao Kale 2017-2018 
99 Yogesh Prabhakar Shende 2017-2018 



BCOM-II 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic 

Year 
1 Abhishek Omprakash Chandak 2016-2017 
2 Akash Ashokrao Patil 2016-2017 
3 Akash Liladhar Warudkar 2016-2017 
4 Akashy Ograj Mangal 2016-2017 
5 Akshay Diliprao Dhote 2016-2017 
6 Akshay Sudhakar Shendarkar 2016-2017 
7 Amit Maroti Chavhan 2016-2017 
8 Avinash Hariman Jiharle 2016-2017 
9 Bhushan Khushal Kale 2016-2017 
10 Chhatrapati Vitthal Raut 2016-2017 
11 Darshan Aanand Rahate 2016-2017 
12 Dhiraj Pramod Jane 2016-2017 
13 Harshad Padmakar Charde 2016-2017 
14 Harshad Waghmare 2016-2017 
15 Harshali Dilip Makode 2016-2017 
16 Hemant Namdeo Charde 2016-2017 
17 Kapil Ramesh Lavhale 2016-2017 
18 Karishmashankarraonistane 2016-2017 
19 Kumar Subhash Tatte 2016-2017 
20 Mukesh Digambar Hanwate 2016-2017 
21 Neha Rajiv Rahate 2016-2017 
22 Nikhil Diwakar Waghmare 2016-2017 
23 Nikhil Vasantrao Raut 2016-2017 
24 Nilesh Wamanrao Sontakke 2016-2017 
25 Nilima Wasudeo Gayner 2016-2017 
26 Pranali Sanjayrao Jumbadkar 2016-2017 
27 Pratiksha Gunwanta Dhote 2016-2017 
28 Punam Pandurangji Kadu 2016-2017 



29 Rahul Janraoji Braai 2016-2017 
30 Rahul Rajendra Gaikawad 2016-2017 
31 Rahul Surendra Dhopre 2016-2017 
32 Ritesh Vishwas Kohale 2016-2017 
33 Runali Ghanshyam Pund 2016-2017 
34 Sarala Gajanan Sahastrakar 2016-2017 
35 Shubham Arun Khante 2016-2017 
36 Tushar Dnyaneshwar Waghmare 2016-2017 
37 Tushar Ishwar Khadse 2016-2017 
38 Vijay Premlal Narhare 2016-2017 
39 Vishal Nilkanthrao Patil 2016-2017 
40 Vishal Ramesh Saryam 2016-2017 
41 Vrushali Ashok Akhare 2016-2017 



BCOM-III 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic 

Year 
1 Ghoderao Puja Sanjay 2015-2016 
2 Hedau Pushpa Ashok 2015-2016 
3 Dhonge Gaurav Jawahar 2015-2016 
4 Fuke Narendra Ramkrushna 2015-2016 
5 Gahane Harshal Sureshrao 2015-2016 
6 Giri Roshan Dhanraj 2015-2016 
7 Katyayani Shantanu Raju 2015-2016 
8 Mogare Roshan Namdev 2015-2016 
9 Pachapohar Ishwardas Ashokarao 2015-2016 
10 Pachpor Shubham Haribhau 2015-2016 
11 Chore Kavita Wamanrao 2015-2016 
12 Dhongade Maheshwari Gopalrao 2015-2016 
13 Gadaling Rupali Madhukarrao 2015-2016 
14 Kiran Pandurang Kadu 2015-2016 
15 Olokar Kavita Vijayrao 2015-2016 
16 Ramteke Pallavi Babarao 2015-2016 
17 Alkesh Govind Ghongade 2015-2016 
18 Amita Runrao Khadse 2015-2016 
19 Bagade Kanteshwar Lahanuji 2015-2016 
20 Bhagwatkar Rupesh Namdeo 2015-2016 
21 Bhillam Amit Vijay 2015-2016 
22 Deshmukh Anup Madhavrao 2015-2016 
23 Ingal Karrajat Subhashrao 2015-2016 
24 Jichkar Madan Ramchandra 2015-2016 
25 Jichkar Viki Prabhakarrao 2015-2016 
26 Khuje Bhushan Mohanrao 2015-2016 
27 Kolhe Tushar Bhimraoji 2015-2016 
28 Mogre Akshay Panditrao 2015-2016 



29 Niketan Madhukar Khatke 2015-2016 
30 Paradsinge Swapnil Pundlikrao 2015-2016 
31 Sheikh Taufik Rafik 2015-2016 
32 Sherekar Charandas Narendra 2015-2016 
33 Shirbhate Gaurav Motiramji 2015-2016 
34 Tiwaskar Pankaj Narendrarao 2015-2016 
35 Yogesh Rajeramji Shete 2015-2016 



2018-19 



List of Student for the Academic year 2018-19 

BA-I 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Ashwini Ruprao Adhao 2018-2019 
2 Harshada Krishnarao Chichghare 2018-2019 
3 Jaya Kisana Raut 2018-2019 
4 Kanchan Pandurangji Wankhade 2018-2019 
5 Kiran Sureshrao Sawarkar 2018-2019 
6 Lalita Natthuji Maraskolhe 2018-2019 
7 Mohini Suresh Sawarkar 2018-2019 
8 Monika Ashokrao Salode 2018-2019 
9 Pragti Bhimrao Gavhane 2018-2019 
10 Pritee Sunilrao Jane 2018-2019 
11 Priya Naresh Bagadte 2018-2019 
12 Priya Prabhakar Surjuse 2018-2019 
13 Priyanka Ramesh Patne 2018-2019 
14 Punam Diwakar Hiwase 2018-2019 
15 Rekha Haribhau Khuje 2018-2019 
16 Samiksha Digambar Khuje 2018-2019 
17 Shalini Shyam Khandare 2018-2019 
18 Shivani Dineshrao Dabhade 2018-2019 
19 Shivani Dipak Thakre 2018-2019 
20 Sonal Vinayakrao Khode 2018-2019 
21 Swati Sunil Bhowate 2018-2019 
22 Ajinkya Sunil Dalavi 2018-2019 
23 Akash Maroti Chaware 2018-2019 
24 Akash Prabhakarrao Wadhave 2018-2019 
25 Akash Pundlik Dhole 2018-2019 
26 Akash Ramkrushna Gharat 2018-2019 
27 Akash Sahebraoji Boharupi 2018-2019 



28 Aniket Anilrao Ahake 2018-2019 
29 Aniket Ramesh Taywade 2018-2019 
30 Ankush Namdeorao Chamlate 2018-2019 
31 Ankush Sudamji Chavhan 2018-2019 
32 Ashish Omkarrao Dandi 2018-2019 
33 Ashish Suresh Thakare 2018-2019 
34 Ashvin Dnyaneshwar Sonwane 2018-2019 
35 Bhushan Gajanan Kalaskar 2018-2019 
36 Chandrashekha Sadashio Datir 2018-2019 
37 Chetan Pandurang Sawarkar 2018-2019 
38 Darshan Gajananrao Jane 2018-2019 
39 Darshan Vilas Makode 2018-2019 
40 Dinesh Bharat Bangar 2018-2019 
41 Durgesh Gangadhar Bhoyar 2018-2019 
42 Gajanan Bhashkarrao Dhole 2018-2019 
43 Ganesh Keshaorao Kawanpure 2018-2019 
44 Gaurav Jaydeorao Surjuse 2018-2019 
45 Gaurav Madanrao Shirbhate 2018-2019 
46 Gaurav Yadavrao Sathe 2018-2019 
47 Harshal Arunrao Bobade 2018-2019 
48 Harshal Gajanan Dakare 2018-2019 
49 Harshal Homeshwar Thakre 2018-2019 
50 Harshal Sahebrao Fule 2018-2019 
51 Harshal Vishnuji Mankar 2018-2019 
52 Hemant Suresh Chaple 2018-2019 
53 Jayant Sureshrao Mankar 2018-2019 
54 Mahendra Eknath Sonare 2018-2019 
55 Mangesh Mohan Ujjainkar 2018-2019 
56 Manoj Gendraj Pathe 2018-2019 
57 Mohit Ravindrasingh Thakur 2018-2019 
58 Mudassar Jamsherkha Pathan 2018-2019 



59 Narayan Subhashrao Ujjainkar 2018-2019 
60 Nilesh Vitthalrao Meshram 2018-2019 
61 Palas Pralhad Ajamire 2018-2019 
62 Pankaj Bhimrao Wankhade 2018-2019 
63 Pankaj Ramdasji Gudadhe 2018-2019 
64 Piyush Ratnakarrao Shirbhate 2018-2019 
65 Praful Babarao Patane 2018-2019 
66 Prafull Rajendra Bramhane 2018-2019 
67 Pravin Prabhakar Kakade 2018-2019 
68 Prem Anil Adhao 2018-2019 
69 Pritam Chandrashekhar Kumbhare 2018-2019 
70 Rahul Digambar Dhole 2018-2019 
71 Rahul Madhukar Bharskare 2018-2019 
72 Rahul Ramchandraji Yuvnate 2018-2019 
73 Ritik Manoj Saneshwar 2018-2019 
74 Roshan Arunrao Satange 2018-2019 
75 Roshan Prabhakar Kubde 2018-2019 
76 Rupesh Sureshrao Ramtekek 2018-2019 
77 Rushikesh Pralhad Kadu 2018-2019 
78 Sachin Sahebrao Bangar 2018-2019 
79 Sangharsh Arun Bhongade 2018-2019 
80 Sarang Lungdeo Raut 2018-2019 
81 Saurabh Ashokrao Nathile 2018-2019 
82 Shrikant Rambhauji Shrirame 2018-2019 
83 Shubham Ajabrao Taywade 2018-2019 
84 Shubham Prakashrao Raikwar 2018-2019 
85 Shubham Rajendra Shirbhate 
86 Shubham Subhashrao Deshmukh 2018-2019 
87 Sudhir Hemantrao Barade 2018-2019 
88 Suresh Ramesh Dabhade 2018-2019 
89 Suyog Arunpant Sable 2018-2019 



90 Swapnil Shriram Dudhakaware 2018-2019 
91 Swapnil Suresh Bagde 2018-2019 
92 Umesh Rajendrapant Kakade 2018-2019 
93 Vaibhav Pandurang Wankhade 2018-2019 
94 Vinod Ambadasji Chavhan 2018-2019 
95 Vinod Dadaroji Sarode 2018-2019 
96 Vivek Rajkumar Nehare 2018-2019 
97  Yashratna Sureshrao Harle 2018-2019 
98 Yogesh Muniraj Khandate 2018-2019 



BA-II 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Akash Narayan Gakhare 2017-2018 
2 Minal Ruprao Kathane 2017-2018 
3 Achal Raju Shende 2017-2019 
4 Bhavana Haribhau Padole 2017-2018 
5 Devyani Rameshpant Charpe 2017-2018 
6 Dipali Jaydeo Surjuse 2017-2018 
7 Dipavali Anil Deshmukh 2017-2018 
8 Gauri Vilasrao Kolhatkar 2017-2018 
9 Manisha Sudhakarrao Thakare 2017-2018 
10 Nikita Babanrao Raut 2017-2018 
11 Pallavi Marotrao Lad 2017-2018 
12 Pornima Damodhar Adhao 2017-2018 
13 Pritam Anilpant Dapurkar 2017-2018 
14 Priyanka Vinodrao Thakre 2017-2018 
15 Rupali Suresh Meshram 2017-2018 
16 Vidya Ramkrushnaji Bhalavi 2017-2018 
17 Aditya Pralhadrao Kakade 2017-2018 
18 Ajay Gopalrao Sonare 2017-2018 
19 Akshay Arvindpant Satange 2017-2018 
20 Akshay Gunvantrao Patne 2017-2018 
21 Akshay Onkar Bahurupi 2017-2018 
22 Akshay Shankar Bele 2017-2018 
23 Amit Sheshrao Sonule 2017-2018 
24 Amol Ruprao Taywade 2017-2018 
25 Aniket Haridas Satange 2017-2018 
26 Ankesh Mathalal Rakeshiya 2017-2018 
27 Ankush Digambar Gainer 2017-2018 
28 Atul Dhanraj Dhurve 2017-2018 



29 Atul Tarachand Patil 2017-2018 
30 Avinash Laxmanrao Guhe 2017-2018 
31 Bhopesh Sharadrao Nagmote 2017-2018 
32 Bhushan Ramraoji Pavane 2017-2018 
33 Chetan Suresh Barade 2017-2018 
34 Darshan Keshvraoji Gavande 2017-2018 
35 Darshan Pramodrao Gayner 2017-2018 
36 Devendra Chandrabhanji Kharbade 2017-2018 
37 Dhanraj Govindrao Devtade 2017-2018 
38 Gaurao Babarao Patankar 2017-2018 
39 Gaurao Harihar Tatte 2017-2018 
40 Gaurav Sanjay Hiwrale 2017-2018 
41 Gautam Tukaram Gondane 2017-2018 
42 Harshal Omprakash Madankar 2017-2018 
43 Mayur Laxman Wankhade 2017-2018 
44 Nikhil Sahebrao Pohane 2017-2018 
45 Niraj Anilrao Shirbhate 2017-2018 
46 Pankaj Narayan Amzire 2017-2018 
47 Pawan Arunrao Malpe 2017-2018 
48 Prashant Hargovind Meshram 2017-2018 
49 Prashant Sandiprao Gawande 2017-2018 
50 Pratik Prakashpant Bhonde 2017-2018 
51 Pravin Sureshrao Charpe 2017-2018 
52 Premdas Rajendra Khandate 2017-2018 
53 Rahul Muniraj Gulale 2017-2018 
54 Rajendra Haribhau Parate 2017-2018 
55 Rakesh Subhash Fate 2017-2018 
56 Rushikesh Prabhakar Sonule 2017-2018 
57 Sachin Rambhauji Dhamole 2017-2018 
58 Sagar Madhukarrao Jadhav 2017-2018 
59 Sagar Sanjay Ghoderao 2017-2018 



60 Shekhar Jaganrao Waghmare 2017-2018 
61 Shubham Maniraj Gakhare 2017-2018 
62 Shubham Ramraoji Mangal 
63 Shubham Sunil More 2017-2018 
64 Sunil Marotrao Nandane 2017-2018 
65 Suraj Prakash Jogekar 2017-2018 
66 Suraj Ravindrarao Ramteke 2017-2018 
67 Swapnil Ganeshrao Bhonde 2017-2018 
68 Vaibhao Namdeorao Bahurupi 2017-2018 
69 Viki Ashokrao Kathane 2017-2018 
70 Vilas  Pandhari Thool 2017-2018 
71 Vishal DnyaneshwarY uvnate 2017-2018 
72 Vrushabh Ashokrao Nathile 2017-2018 
73 Yugraj Dilip Sonule 2017-2018 



BA-III 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Alka Bhagwan Landge 2016-2017 
2 Amrapali Sudhakar Gadling 2016-2017 
3 Ankita Ramkrushna Bele 2016-2017 
4 Ashwini Babanrao Surjuse 2016-2017 
5 Diksha Vilasrao Shelke 2016-2017 
6 Harsha Babaraoji Sonule 2016-2017 
7 Jyoti Rambhau Sonare 2016-2017 
8 Kalyani Mohanrao Khuje 2016-2017 
9 Nikita Krushnarao Tekode 2016-2017 
10 Payal Wamanrao Chore 2016-2017 
11 Pooja Balvantrao Sawarkar 2016-2017 
12 Pooja Gangadhar Wanjari 2016-2017 
13 Pragati Sunil Dalvi 2016-2017 
14 Priyanka Hiramanji Kadu 2016-2017 
15 Roshani Sunilrao Meshram 2016-2017 
16 Rupali Rameshrao Telang 2016-2017 
17 Shital Namdeorao Baskavare 2016-2017 
18 Smita Shridharrao Bagadte 2016-2017 
19 Vanmala Ambadas Uike 2016-2017 
20 Akash Ashok Gajare 2016-2017 
21 Akash Dilip Ghatole 2016-2017 
22 Akash Prakashrao Jogekar 2016-2017 
23 Akash Ramesh Kumara 2016-2017 
24 Ankush Balkrushna Wat 2016-2017 
25 Ankush Vasudeo Bhonde 2016-2017 
26 Ashish Arun Lonare 2016-2017 
27 Ashish Domaji Dhurve 2016-2017 
28 Bhashkar Rameshrao Barasakhare 2016-2017 



29 Chetan Ashok Thombare 2016-2017 
30 Chetan Sukhdev Pande 2016-2017 
31 Darshan Ramhari Wankhade 2016-2017 
32 Dipak Shankarrao Sardkar 2016-2017 
33 Kapil Wamanrao Basande 2016-2017 
34 Mangesh Madhukarrao Borkar 2016-2017 
35 Mayur Madhukar Fate 2016-2017 
36 Mohankumar Rameshkumar Borkute 2016-2017 
37 Mukesh Ramesh Baraskar 2016-2017 
38 Namdeo Shivhari Thomare 2016-2017 
39 Narayan Kisanrao Baskawre 2016-2017 
40 Nitesh Gajananrao Sonule 2016-2017 
41 Pankaj Panditrao Vahane 2016-2017 
42 Prajay Bhandas  Gomkale 2016-2017 
43 Pramod Deoman Basande 2016-2017 
44 Prashant Omprakash Madankar 2016-2017 
45 Purushottam Gajanan Daffar 2016-2017 
46 Rahul  Gangadhar Wankhade 2016-2017 
47 Rohan Govindrao Kalbande 2016-2017 
48 Rupesh Surdas Dharnedhar 2016-2017 
49 Shubham Banduji Narnaware 2016-2017 
50 Shubham Raju Nagle 2016-2017 
51 Shubham Sahebrao Bangar 2016-2017 
52 Shubham Shankarrao Dapurkar 2016-2017 
53 Swapnil Bharat Bangar 2016-2017 
54 Tushar Sadashiv Datir 2016-2017 
55 Vaibhao Purushottam Ande 2016-2017 
56 Vrushabh Rambhauji Bangar 2016-2017 



BCOM-I 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Achal Siddharth Sonule 2018-2019 
2 Aishwarya Kanteshwar Wakode 2018-2019 
3 Ankita Anand Gaikwad 2018-2019 
4 Ashwini Gulabrao Atone 2018-2019 
5 Ashwini Prakashrao Kadave 2018-2019 
6 Bhagyashree Pralhadrao Kumre 2018-2019 
7 Bharti Uttamrao Gawai 2018-2019 
8 Chandana Ramhariji Khandare 2018-2019 
9 Hema Bharat Lekurwale 2018-2019 
10 Kajal Dineshrao Pardhi 2018-2019 
11 Khushda Diliprao Sakarde 2018-2019 
12 Mayuri Amarnathji Dhole 2018-2019 
13 Namrata Onkarrao Sonare 2018-2019 
14 Nikita Mahadeorao Manohare 2018-2019 
15 Pallavi Dilip Savatkar 2018-2019 
16 Pournima Mukinda Dudhane 2018-2019 
17 Prachi Pramod Gainer 2018-2019 
18 Pragati Babarao Kale 2018-2019 
19 Pratibha Ramkrishna Shrirame 2018-2019 
20 Priya Ravindra Dhawaral 2018-2019 
21 Priyanka Tukaramji Gondane 2018-2019 
22 Rani Mohan Yuvnate 2018-2019 
23 Rekha Prabhakarrao Dhole 2018-2019 
24 Ruchika Vasudeorao Nasare 2018-2019 
25 Rupali Rushikumar Potdar 2018-2019 
26 Samiksha Manikrao Lad 2018-2019 
27 Seema Gajanan Deshmukh 2018-2019 
28 Shweta Dnyaneshwar Jeewankar 2018-2019 



29 Snehal Vijay Dhopare 2018-2019 
30 Tejshri Bhagwat Gaikwad 2018-2019 
31 Trushna Deoraoji Khadse 2018-2019 
32 Vaishnavi Sunil Marbate 2018-2019 
33 Vanshita Diliprao Savatkar 2018-2019 
34 Yogita Subhashrao Sonare 2018-2019 
35 Abhijit Anil Ghorpade 2018-2019 
36 Aditya Manoharrao Aglawe 2018-2019 
37 Aditya Sanjayrao Ande 2018-2019 
38 Ajay Yograj Panchbhai 2018-2019 
39 Akash Ramesh Kale 2018-2019 
40 Akshay Gulabrao Pawar 2018-2019 
41 Akshay Pralhad Lad 2018-2019 
42 Akshay Sahebrao Belsare 2018-2019 
43 Amar Yograj Panchbhai 2018-2019 
44 Aniket Kisanrao Ghormade 2018-2019 
45 Ankit Rajendrapant Dhole 2018-2019 
46 Ankit Sahebrao Modak 2018-2019 
47 Ankit Shankarrao Gharad 2018-2019 
48 Anup Sahebrao Deoghare 2018-2019 
49 Ashish Marotrao Gawai 2018-2019 
50 Avinash Bhashkar Waghade 2018-2019 
51 Bhushan Arvindra Wankhade 2018-2019 
52 Bhuashn Hiraman Surjuse 2018-2019 
53 Bhushan Nagorao Sontakke 2018-2019 
54 Chetan Anilrao Tumram 2018-2019 
55 Chetan Ramkrushnaji Surjuse 2018-2019 
56 Chetan Sunilrao Wankhade 2018-2019 
57 Darshan Dhanraj Dhote 2018-2019 
58 Dinesh Devidas Sonare 2018-2019 
59 Ganesh Ramkrushnaji Sawarkar 2018-2019 



60 Gaurav Anilrao Satange 2018-2019 
61 Gaurav Arun Mendke 2018-2019 
62 Gaurav Ashokrao Tekode 2018-2019 
63 Harshalo Pramod Upase 2018-2019 
64 Harshal Rajendra Malode 2018-2019 
65 Himanshu Vilasrao Nimje 2018-2019 
66 Jitendra Rajendra Raut 2018-2019 
67 Kapil Anilrao Chikhale 2018-2019 
68 Kapil Pramodrao Ambadkar 2018-2019 
69  Kishor Prakashrao Wadaskar 2018-2019 
70 Kishor Sunil Nikam 2018-2019 
71 Krunal Deorao Khadse 2018-2019 
72 Krunal Dnyaneshwarrao Gomkale 2018-2019 
73 Kunal Kisanji Nandanakr 2018-2019 
74 Lalit Shravan Musale 2018-2019 
75 Mahesh Narayan Parate 2018-2019 
76 Manish Sanjaypant Devtade 2018-2019 
77 Mayor Ashok Bagde 2018-2019 
78 Meghashyam Vinayak Nimje 2018-2019 
79 Milind Kisanrao Shahane 2018-2019 
80 Nitesh Devidasji Harle 2018-2019 
81 Nitesh Mantlal Rakeshiya 2018-2019 
82 Omprakash Bhanudasji Gudadhe 2018-2019 
83 Pawan Anand Zelgonde 2018-2019 
84 Pawan Rajendra Thakare 2018-2019 
85 Prajwal Gopal Takarkhede 
86 Pranay Baban Moon 2018-2019 
87 Pranit Manikrao Lad 2018-2019 
88 Pratik Gopalrao Kapile 2018-2019 
89 Pratik Sahebrao Neware 2018-2019 
90 Pravin Madhukar Surjuse 2018-2019 



91 Pritam Dnyaneshwarrao Shete 2018-2019 
92 Raman Rajupant Nikam 2018-2019 
93 Ranjit Gopalrao Nehare 2018-2019 
94 Ritik Vinodrao Parkhedkar 2018-2019 
95 Roshan Gunvantrao Khandode 2018-2019 
96 Roshan Prakashrao Deshmukh 2018-2019 
97 Rupam Raju Borkar 2018-2019 
98 Sangam Arunrao Thawale 2018-2019 
99 Sanket Sheshrao Ghagare 2018-2019 
100 Sarvesh Arun Wankhade 2018-2019 
101 Satish Mahadeorao Chaudhari 2018-2019 
102 Saurabh Nilkantharao Kukde 2018-2019 
103 Saurabh Prabhakar Dhunde 2018-2019 
104 Shailesh Shyamjipant Gorale 2018-2019 
105 Shreyash Bhimrao Bhise 2018-2019 
106 Shubham Madhukar Ganvir 2018-2019 
107 Shubham Sahebrao Yadav 2018-2019 
108 Shubham Sureshrao Tembhekar 2018-2019 
109 Sonu Rajendra Gavande 2018-2019 
110 Sourabh Rajeram Khorgade 2018-2019 
111 Taushib Nawab Sheikh 2018-2019 
112 Utkarsh Sanjay Raut 2018-2019 
113 Vaibhav Prakash Gaikwad 2018-2019 
114 Vaibhav Ravidra Wankhade 2018-2019 
115 Vikram Diliprao Fule 2018-2019 
116 Vishal Gajanan Chakrapani 2018-2019 
117 Vrushabh Ravindra Mahant 2018-2019 
118 Vrushabh Yograj Zelgonde 2018-2019 
119 Yash Uddhavrao Dhore 2018-2019 
120 Yashpal Kamlakar Taywade 2018-2019 



BCOM-II 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Bhushan Prakashrao Tekode 2017-2018 
2 Akash Diliprao Makode 2017-2018 
3 Akash Peniram Atone 2017-2019 
4 Anand Janrao Sawankar 2017-2018 
5 Ankita Ramdasji Bangar 2017-2018 
6 Ashwini Laxmanrao Gaurkhede 2017-2018 
7 Bhushan Deokisan Noroliya 2017-2018 
8 Chetan Keshaorao Kherde 2017-2018 
9 Devendra Pundlikrao Patankar 2017-2018 
10 Dipali Nagoraoji Bagde 2017-2018 
11 Disha Manoharrao Baraskar 2017-2018 
12 Harshaal Ambadasrao Kuyate 2017-2018 
13 Ishwar Surendrawan Khade 2017-2018 
14 Jagdish Gopalrao Boharupi 2017-2018 
15 Jivan Arunrao Chavhan 2017-2018 
16 Krunal Keshav Gaidhane 2017-2018 
17 Kunal Mohanrao Umarkar 2017-2018 
18 Lokesh Dnyaneshwar Suple 2017-2018 
19 Mangesh Bhaskarrao Deshmukh 2017-2018 
20 Manish Anil Chaudhary 2017-2018 
21 Manisha Manoharrao Bhangar 2017-2018 
22 Mayor Vinodrao Bhajikhaye 2017-2018 
23 Megha Rajendra Gawali 2017-2018 
24 Mukesh Bhagwantrao Atone 2017-2018 
25 Nandkishor Purushottam Adhau 2017-2018 
26 Nikhil Diliprao Khandar 2017-2018 
27 Niranjan Dnyaneshwarrao Bhonde 2017-2018 
28 Nitesh Gautamrao Kusre 2017-2018 



29 Prafulli Chinbaji Khawse 2017-2018 
30 Prajwal Manoj Lekurwale 2017-2018 
31 Pramod Shamraoji Gakhre 2017-2018 
32 Pranay Santosh Chokhatkar 2017-2018 
33 Pranjali Gunwantrao Yesansure 2017-2018 
34 Pranjali Manoharrao Mungbhate 2017-2018 
35 Pratiksha Shriramji Maraskolhe 2017-2018 
36 Priya Wamanrao Sonule 2017-2018 
37 Puja Dhanraj Salam 2017-2018 
38 Punam Arvind Pote 2017-2018 
39 Rajat Ravindra Malode 2017-2018 
40 Rajendra Wasudeo Hajare 2017-2018 
41 Roshan Damodhar Adhao 2017-2018 
42 Roshan Prabhakar Chaudhari 2017-2018 
43 Roshani Yograj Dhopre 2017-2018 
44 Rushikesh Ganpatrao Gujar 2017-2018 
45 Sagar Shivharipant Umarkar 2017-2018 
46 Sagar Jivan Dangare 2017-2018 
47 Sagar Sheshrao More 2017-2018 
48 Shubham Marotrao Chaudhari 2017-2018 
49 Shubham Tarachand Gaikwad 2017-2018 
50 Somesh Diliprao Amle 2017-2018 
51 Sunil Sureshrao Raut 2017-2018 
52 Suraj Dnyaneshwar Patil 2017-2018 
53 Suraj Ramraoji Shende 2017-2018 
54 Swapnil Namdeorao Mogre 2017-2018 
55 Swapnil Uttamrao Pachpohar 2017-2018 
56 Vedanti Ashokrao Tatte 2017-2018 
57 Vinod Chandrabhanji Kharbade 2017-2018 
58 Vipul Manoharrao Suple 2017-2018 
59 Vishal  Dadarao Gomkale 2017-2018 



60 Vrushikesh Sanjayrao  Kale 2017-2018 



BCOM-III 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Abhishek Omprakash Chandak 2016-2017 
2 Akash Ashokrao Patil 2016-2017 
3 Akash Liladhar Warudkar 2016-2017 
4 Akash Yograj Mangal 2016-2017 
5 Akshay Diliprao Dhote 2016-2017 
6 Akshay Sudhakar Shendarkar 2016-2017 
7 Amit Maroti Chavhan 2016-2017 
8 Avinash Harimanji Harle 2016-2017 
9 Bhushan Khushal Kale 2016-2017 
10 Chhatrapati Vitthal Raut 2016-2017 
11 Darshan Aanand Rahate 2016-2017 
12 Dhiraj Pramod Jane 2016-2017 
13 Harshad Padmakar Charde 2016-2017 
14 Harshad Waghmare 2016-2017 
15 Harshali Dilip Makode 2016-2017 
16 Hemant Namdeo Charde 2016-2017 
17 Kapil Ramesh Lavhale 2016-2017 
18 Karishma Shankarrao Nistane 2016-2017 
19 Kumar Subhash Tatte 2016-2017 
20 Mukesh Digambar Hanwate 2016-2017 
21 Neha Rajiv Rahate 2016-2017 
22 Nikhil Diwakar Waghmare 2016-2017 
23 Nikhil Vasantrao Raut 2016-2017 
24 Nilesh Wamanrao Sontakke 2016-2017 
25 Nilima Wasudeo Gayner 2016-2017 
26 Pranali Sanjayrao Jumbadkar 2016-2017 
27 Pratiksha Gunwanta Dhote 2016-2017 
28 Punam Pandurangji Kadu 2016-2017 



29 Rahul Janraoji Braai 2016-2017 
30 Rahul Rajendra Gaikawad 2016-2017 
31 Rahul Surendra Dhopre 2016-2017 
32 Ritesh Vishwas Kohale 2016-2017 
33 Runali Ghanshyam Pund 2016-2017 
34 Sarala Gajanan Sahastrakar 2016-2017 
35 Shubham Arun Khante 2016-2017 
36 Tushar Dnyaneshwar Waghmare 2016-2017 
37 Tushar Ishwar Khadse 2016-2017 
38 Vijay Premlal Narhare 2016-2017 
39 Vishal Nilkanthrao Patil 2016-2017 
40 Vishal Ramesh Saryam 2016-2017 
41 Vrushali Ashok Akhare 2016-2017 



2019-20 



List of Student for the Academic year 2019-20 

BA-I 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Arti Mahadeorao Thakre 2019-2020 
2 Ashwini Ramhari Shete 2019-2020 
3 Ashwini Sanjay Sardar 2019-2020 
4 Asmita Maheshrao Dhurve 2019-2020 
5 Bhagyashri Gopal Thakre 2019-2020 
6 Bhagyashri Rameshrao Mahetkar 2019-2020 
7 Diksha Rangrao Ramteke 2019-2020 
8 Dipali Arunrao Dhawade 2019-2020 
9 Harsha Ganesh Neware 2019-2020 

10 Jaya Ramkrushna Raut 2019-2020 
11 Kajal Pralhadrao Choudhary 2019-2020 
12 Kanchan Jiwan Ramteke 2019-2020 
13 Kanchan Laxman Sable 2019-2020 
14 Kavita Mahadeo Harle 2019-2020 
15 Komal Sudhakar Tekam 2019-2020 
16 Manisha Rajendra Deshmukh 2019-2020 
17 Monika Liladhar Kohare 2019-2020 
18 Monika Rajurao Kohale 2019-2020 
19 Nikita Janrao Bawane 2019-2020 
20 Nikita Jaykrushna Ramteke 2019-2020 
21 Payal Samopatrao Kangali 2019-2020 
22 Pooja Rajendra Dhole 2019-2020 
23 Pranjali Ravindra Hood 2019-2020 
24 Pratidnya Sudhakarrao Kavdeti 2019-2020 
25 Pratiksha Madhukar Ganvir 2019-2020 
26 Priya Ajay Pawankar 2019-2020 
27 Priyanka Sudhakar Meshram 2019-2020 



28 Priyanka Sudhakar Karnake 2019-2020 
29 Puja Vitthalrao Dhote 2019-2020 
30 Rasika Dhanpal Patil 2019-2020 
31 Roshni Prabhakar Shahane 2019-2020 
32 Rupali Rajendraraoji Harle 2019-2020 
33 Rupali Rameshwar Bangar 2019-2020 
34 Sapana Premchand Kangali 2019-2020 
35 Sarita Pundlikrao Nikam 2019-2020 
36 Tanujna Sanjayrao Chore 2019-2020 
37 Ujwala Ravi Karwade 2019-2020 
38 Vaishali Ramrao Raut 2019-2020 
39 Abhijit Chandrashekhar Tatte 2019-2020 
40 Abhinav Pramod Satfale 2019-2020 
41 Ajay Prakashrao Nikam 2019-2020 
42 Akash Ramcharan Kokate 2019-2020 
43 Akash Sadashiv Thombare 2019-2020 
44 Akshay Bhagwatrao Bhramhane 2019-2020 
45 Akshay Dhanrajaji Kodaskar 2019-2020 
46 Amit Devidasji Pathe 2019-2020 
47 Amit Ramkrushna Rewatkar 2019-2020 
48 Aniket Yuvraj Siram 2019-2020 
49 Ankush Ajabrao Wankhade 2019-2020 
50 Ankush Amarlal Parteti 2019-2020 
51 Anup Rajendrarao Dhote 2019-2020 
52 Atul Rupraoji Gharpende 2019-2020 
53 Avinash Natthuji Kaurati 2019-2020 
54 Bushan Arunrao Wanjari 2019-2020 
55 Devesh Dipak Shrirao 2019-2020 
56 Dinesh Ganeshrao Kadu 2019-2020 
57 Dinkesh Sunil Khode 2019-2020 
58 Dnyaneshwar Ankush Sawarkar 2019-2020 



59 Gajendra Rajendra Kumbhare 2019-2020 
60 Gaurao Krishnarao Tekode 2019-2020 
61 Gaurav Ashokrao Shekar 2019-2020 
62 Gaurav Sanjayrao Kalbande 2019-2020 
63 Giridhar Satish Wankhede 2019-2020 
64 Ishwar Sahebrao Sonule 2019-2020 
65 Krunal Manohar Ramteke 2019-2020 
66 Lalitkumar Dilip Dudhkaware 2019-2020 
67 Lokesh Dhanraj Ubhale 2019-2020 
68 Lokesh Ramrao Chavhan 2019-2020 
69 Mayor Dnyaneshwar Pachpor 2019-2020 
70 Mayor Krushnarao Deote 2019-2020 
71 Nakul Raju Kohale 2019-2020 
72 Naresh Mohanrao Bele 2019-2020 
73 Nayan Laxman Sawarkar 2019-2020 
74 Nikhil Manohar Harle 2019-2020 
75 Nilesh Babaraoji Wankhade 2019-2020 
76 Nilesh Gopal Sonare 2019-2020 
77 Nilesh Hemrajji Kumbhare 2019-2020 
78 Nitesh Dhanraj Satange 2019-2020 
79 Nitesh Suresh Hiwrale 2019-2020 
80 Nitin Arunrao Khandekar 2019-2020 
81 Nitin Rameshrao Alone 2019-2020 
82 Omkar Rajendraji Thakre 2019-2020 
83 Pankaj Sanjayrao Khodaskar 2019-2020 
84 Pavan Marotrao Tatte 2019-2020 
85 Pawan Prakashrao Wankhade 2019-2020 
86 Praful Sahenbrao Sonule 2019-2020 
87 Prashant Tejram Gaurkhede 2019-2020 
88 Pratik Bhanudas Deshmukh 2019-2020 
89 Pratik Dhananjay Vinchurkar 2019-2020 



90 Rakesh Banduji Khairkar 2019-2020 
91 Roshan Arunrao Satange 2019-2020 
92 Roshan Bhomeshwarrao Kalaskar 2019-2020 
93 Roshan Chandrashekhar Sawarkar 2019-2020 
94 Rupesh Purushottam Gawande 2019-2020 
95 Rushikesh Ramesh Chavan 2019-2020 
96 Rushikesh Sureshrao Jane 2019-2020 
97 Sachin Arunrao Khandekar 2019-2020 
98 Sagar Devidaspant Bhonde 2019-2020 
99 Samir Diliprao Sonule 2019-2020 
100 Satyam Shivnath Yuvnate 2019-2020 
101 Saurabh Marotrao Khope 2019-2020 
102 Saurabh Ravindrarao Kudawe 2019-2020 
103 Shubham Harichandra Pathare 2019-2020 
104 Shubham Kisana Farkade 2019-2020 
105 Sopan Anilpant Dapurkar 2019-2020 
106 Sourabh Ukandrao Kumre 2019-2020 
107 Suraj Sadashiv Thakare 2019-2020 
108 Suraj Vasantrao Kumre 2019-2020 
109 Vaibhav Sudamrao Wagh 2019-2020 
110 Vijay Gopalrao Wagadre 2019-2020 
111 Vishal Ashok Landge 2019-2020 
112 Vishal Narendra Naharkar 2019-2020 
113 Vishal Ravindra Gorle 2019-2020 
114 Vruttik Subhash Thakare 2019-2020 
115 Yadao Ashokrao Gulhane 2019-2020 
116 Yewale Harishwar Sukhdeo 2019-2020 
117 Yogesh Sureshrao Boharupi 2019-2020 



BA-II 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Ashwini Ruprao Adhao 2018-2019 
2 Kiran Sureshrao Sawarkar 2018-2019 
3 Lalita Natthuji Maraskolhe 2018-2019 
4 Manisha Arvind Kadave 2018-2019 
5 Mohini  Suresh Sawarkar 2018-2019 
6 Pragti Bhimrao Gavhane 2018-2019 
7 Pritee Sunilrao Jane 2018-2019 
8 Priya Prabhakar Surjuse 2018-2019 
9 Priyanka Ramesh  Patne 2018-2019 

10 Punam Diwakar Hiwase 2018-2019 
11 Rekha Haribhau Khuje 2018-2019 
12 Samiksha Digambar Khuje 2018-2019 
13 Shalini Sham Khandare 2018-2019 
14 Shivani Dineshrao Dabhade 2018-2019 
15 Shivani Dipak Thakre 2018-2019 
16 Sonali Vinayakrao Khade 2018-2019 
17 Swati  Sunil Bhowate 2018-2019 
18 Ajinkya Sunil Dalavi 2018-2019 
19 Akash Prabhakarrao Wadhave 2018-2019 
20 Akash Sahebraoji Boharupi 2018-2019 
21 Ankush Sudamji Chavhan 2018-2019 
22 Ashish Omkarrao Dandi 2018-2019 
23 Ashish Suresh Thakare 2018-2019 
24 Ashvin Dnyaneshwar Sonwane 2018-2019 
25 Chandrashekhar Datir 2018-2019 
26 Chetan Pandurang Sawarkar 2018-2019 
27 Darshan Gajananrao Jane 2018-2019 
28 Darshan Vilas Makode 2018-2019 



29 Dinesh Bharat Bangar 2018-2019 
30 Gajanan Bhashkarrao Dhole 2018-2019 
31 Ganesh  Keshaorao Kawanpure 2018-2019 
32 Gaurav  Jaydeorao Surjuse 2018-2019 
33 Gaurav Yadavrao Sathe 2018-2019 
34 Harshal Arunrao Bobade 2018-2019 
35 Harshal Gajanan Dakare 2018-2019 
36 Harshal Homeshwar Thakre 2018-2019 
37 Hemant Suresh Chaple 2018-2019 
38 Jayant Sureshrao Mankar 2018-2019 
39 Mahendra Eknath Sonare 2018-2019 
40 Mahesh Suresh Kokate 2018-2019 
41 Manoj Gendraj Pathe 2018-2019 
42 Mahendra Ravindrasingh Thakur 2018-2019 
43 Narayan Subhshrao Ujjainkar 2018-2019 
44 Nikhil Sahebrao Pohane 2018-2019 
45 Pankaj Ramdasji Gudadhe 2018-2019 
46 Piyush Ratnakarrao Shirbhate 2018-2019 
47 Pravin Prabhakar Kakade 2018-2019 
48 Pritam Chandrashekhar Kumbhare 2018-2019 
49 Rahul  Madhukar Bharsakare 2018-2019 
50 Rahul Ramchandraji Yuvnate 2018-2019 
51 Sarang Lungdeo Raut 2018-2019 
52 Saurabh Ashokrao Nathile 2018-2019 
53 Shrikant Rambhauji Shrirame 2018-2019 
54 Shubham Prakashrao Raikwar 2018-2019 
55 Shubham Rajendra Shirbhate 2018-2019 
56 Shubham Subhashrao Deshmukh 2018-2019 
57 Sudhir Hemantrao Barade 2018-2019 
58 Swapnil Suresh Bagde 2018-2019 
59 Vaibhav Pandurang Wankhade 2018-2019 



60 Vinod Dadaraoji Sarode 2018-2019 
61 Yashratna Sureshrao Harle 2018-2019 
62 Ritik Manoj Saneshwar 2018-2019 



BA-III 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Achal Raju Shende 2017-2018 
2 Bhavana Haribhau Padole 2017-2018 
3 Devyani Rameshpant Charpe 2017-2019 
4 Dipali Jaydeo Surjuse 2017-2018 
5 Dipavali Anil Deshmukh 2017-2018 
6 Gauri Vilasrao Kolhatkar 2017-2018 
7 Manisha Sudhakarrao Thakre 2017-2018 
8 Minal Ruprao Kathane 2017-2018 
9 Nikita Babanrao Raut 2017-2018 

10 Pallavi Marotrao Lad 2017-2018 
11 Pornima Damodhar Adhao 2017-2018 
12 Pritam Anilpant Dapurkar 2017-2018 
13 Priyanka Vinodrao Thakre 2017-2018 
14 Rupali Suresh Meshram 2017-2018 
15 Vidya Namdeorao Kolhe 2017-2018 
16 Vidya Ramkrushnaji Bhalavi 2017-2018 
17 Ajay Gopalrao Sonare 2017-2018 
18 Akshay Arvindpant Satange 2017-2018 
19 Akshay Gunvantrao Patne 2017-2018 
20 Akshay Omkar Bahurupi 2017-2018 
21 Akshay Shankar Bele 2017-2018 
22 Amit Sheshrao Sonule 2017-2018 
23 Amol Ruprao Taywade 2017-2018 
24 Ankesh Mathalal Rakeshiya 2017-2018 
25 Atul Dhanraj Dhurve 2017-2018 
26 Atul Tarachand Patil 2017-2018 
27 Chetan Suresh Barade 2017-2018 
28 Darshan Keshavraoji Gavande 2017-2018 



29 Darshan Pramodrao Gayner 2017-2018 
30 Devendra Chandrabhanji Kharbade 2017-2018 
31 Gaorao Babarao Patankar 2017-2018 
32 Gaurao Harihar Tatte 2017-2018 
33 Gaurav  Sanjay Hiwrale 2017-2018 
34 Gautam Subhashrao Dhole 2017-2018 
35 Gautam Tukaram Gondane 2017-2018 
36 Mayor  Laxman Wankhade 2017-2018 
37 Nikhil Sahebrao Pohane 2017-2018 
38 Niraj Anilrao Shirbhate 2017-2018 
39 Prashant Hargovind Meshram 2017-2018 
40 Prashant Sandiprao Gawande 2017-2018 
41 Pradip Prakashpant Bhonde 2017-2018 
42 Pravin Sureshrao Charpe 2017-2018 
43 Premdas Rajendra Khandate 2017-2018 
44 Rajendra Haribhau Parate 2017-2018 
45 Rushikesh Prabhakar Sonule 2017-2018 
46 Sagar Madhukarrao Jadhav 2017-2018 
47 Sagar Namdevrao Patil 2017-2018 
48 Shubham Ramraoji Mangal 2017-2018 
49 Shubham  Sunil More 2017-2018 
50 Sunil Marotrao Nandane 2017-2018 
51 Suraj Ravindrarao Ramteke 2017-2018 
52 Swapnil Ganeshrao Bhonde 2017-2018 
53 Vaibhao Namdeorao Boharupi 2017-2018 
54 Vilas Pandhari Thool 2017-2018 
55 Vrushabh Ashokrao Nathile 2017-2018 
56 Yugraj Dilip Sonule 2017-2018 



BCOM-I 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Ankita Diliprao Savatkar 2019-2020 
2 Chanchal Vinod Sonare 2019-2020 
3 Dipali Ramesh Patane 2019-2020 
4 Kiran Ashokrao Ganere 2019-2020 
5 Lalita Gajanan Wadode 2019-2020 
6 Mina Dhanraj Giri 2019-2020 
7 Nandini Rajesh Magrde 2019-2020 
8 Nikita Rajesh Surjuse 2019-2020 
9 Pallavi Jaykisan Ingale 2019-2020 

10 Poonam Namdeorao Gudadhe 2019-2020 
11 Pratiksha Sudhakarrao Thakare 2019-2020 
12 Radhika Sanjayrao Padole 2019-2020 
13 Rasika Bandu Marbade 2019-2020 
14 Reshma Manohar Rajbethe 2019-2020 
15 Rupali Diliprao Waghamare 2019-2020 
16 Sangita Sureshrao Bansod 2019-2020 
17 Sharda Rajkumar Sahare 2019-2020 
18 Shiwani Gangadhar Dalavi 2019-2020 
19 Sneha Ruprao Kathane 2019-2020 
20 Snehal Vijayu Dhopre 2019-2020 
21 Surabhi Dudharam Somnathe 2019-2020 
22 Sushma Dashrath Salam 2019-2020 
23 Vaibhao Dudharam Somnathe 2019-2020 
24 Vaishali Dhanraj Dabhale 2019-2020 
25 Vijaya Ramesh Kakade 2019-2020 
26 Yashshree Ravindra Wankhade 2019-2020 
27 Yogita Babarao Kale 2019-2020 
28 Aadesh Sanjay Gulale 2019-2020 



29 Aashish Deepak Gorle 2019-2020 
30 Aatish Prakash Waghmare 2019-2020 
31 Abhijit Gajanan Pachpohar 2019-2020 
32 Adesh Kailash Sonule 2019-2020 
33 Adiya Dnyaneshwar Tekode 2019-2020 
34 Akash Ramesh Dhurve 2019-2020 
35 Akshay Ashok Babde 2019-2020 
36 Akshay Pramodrao Gujjar 2019-2020 
37 Amit Digambar Mahajan 2019-2020 
38 Amit Hariman Harle 2019-2020 
39 Aniket Jaysing Ingale 2019-2020 
40 Aniket Wasudevrao Futane 2019-2020 
41 Ankit Rajendra Bobade 2019-2020 
42 Ankit Vitthal Masule 2019-2020 
43 Ankush Rambhaji Bokade 2019-2020 
44 Bhushan Rajendra Dahiwade 2019-2020 
45 Darshan Ghanshyam Pund 2019-2020 
46 Dattatraya Raghunath Khuje 2019-2020 
47 Devanand Domaji Khekare 2019-2020 
48 Dhananjay Shankarrao Gharad 2019-2020 
49 Dhiraj Ramrao Shende 2019-2020 
50 Firoj Sheikh Husen Sheikh Sheikh 2019-2020 
51 Gaurao Dnyaneshwar Bhokare 2019-2020 
52 Gaurav Anand Gaikwad 2019-2020 
53 Gaurav Raju Kohale 2019-2020 
54 Harshal Dnyaneshwar Gawande 2019-2020 
55 Harshal Ramharipant Sonare 2019-2020 
56 Harshal Shamrao Dabhade 2019-2020 
57 Jayesh Ajabrao More 2019-2020 
58 Jivan Shatrughna Futane 2019-2020 
59 Kailas Shamraoji Ikhe 2019-2020 



60 Kanchan Wasudeo Gulale 2019-2020 
61 Kapil Liladhar Sinker 2019-2020 
62 Karan Ramesh Bisandre 2019-2020 
63 Krushna Ravindra Shelke 2019-2020 
64 Kushal Vijayrao Kalmegh 2019-2020 
65 Lalit Haribhau Alone 2019-2020 
66 Mahesh Gajanan Kolhe 2019-2020 
67 Mohit Nilesh Adhau 2019-2020 
68 Mrunal Rajesh Bhajan 2019-2020 
69 Nayan Rameshrao Chaudhari 2019-2020 
70 Nikhil Ashokrao Dhutale 2019-2020 
71 Nikhil Bhude Udayrao 2019-2020 
72 Nikhil Rajendra Sonule 2019-2020 
73 Niraj Raju Sonule 2019-2020 
74 Nishikant Bhagwatrao Bodakhe 2019-2020 
75 Prajwal Narendra Barade 2019-2020 
76 Pratik Madhukarrao Daffar 2019-2020 
77 Pratikkumar Pramodrao Kale 2019-2020 
78 Rahul Madhukarrao Fate 2019-2020 
79 Rahul Purushottam Khawse 2019-2020 
80 Rajendra Ramdas Shinde 2019-2020 
81 Rajratan Motiramji Harle 2019-2020 
82 Rohit Mahendra Sonkusare 2019-2020 
83 Rohit Ranjit Ingale 2019-2020 
84 Roshan Babarao Ingole 2019-2020 
85 Roshan Mohanrao Deshpande 2019-2020 
86 Roshan Raju Ande 2019-2020 
87 Roshan Rameshpant Dabhade 2019-2020 
88 Roshan Sukhdeo Wavare 2019-2020 
89 Rushikesh Gopalrao Dhole 2019-2020 
90 Rushikesh Sanjayrao Dugane 2019-2020 



91 Sachin Parasram Awasarmol 2019-2020 
92 Sagar Babarao Chamlate 2019-2020 
93 Sandesh Premlal Dhurve 2019-2020 
94 Sanket Kishor Sarde 2019-2020 
95 Shubham Balu Deshmukh 2019-2020 
96 Shubham Manoj Kariye 2019-2020 
97 Shubham Onkarrao Ghunghune 2019-2020 
98 Shubham Sureshrao Gulhane 2019-2020 
99 Shyam Jadishjrao Shelke 2019-2020 
100 Shyam Wasudeo Surjuse 2019-2020 
101 Shubham Rajesh Sontakke 2019-2020 
102 Sumit Anilrao Khade 2019-2020 
103 Sumit Ashokrao Chaudhari 2019-2020 
104 Sumit Kishor Kale 2019-2020 
105 Swanand Dilip Mahant 2019-2020 
106 Tanuj Anilrao Yawale 2019-2020 
107 Tejas Nilesh Bhongade 2019-2020 
108 Tejas Subhash Masram 2019-2020 
109 Tejas Waman Ganorkar 2019-2020 
110 Umesh Vijay Waghmare 2019-2020 
111 Vaibhav Prakash Ambhore 2019-2020 
112 Vijay Nanduram Khandale 2019-2020 
113 Vikki Dipakrao Kakiye 2019-2020 
114 Yogesh Lachhurao Marram 2019-2020 
115 Yogesh Liladhar Wanjari 2019-2020 
116 Yogesh Motilal Kukade 2019-2020 
117 Yogesh Prakash Rokade 2019-2020 
118 Yogesh Ramkrushnaji Shrirame 2019-2020 
119 Yogesh Sheshrao Thakare 2019-2020 
120 Yuvraj Shyamsundar Dapurkar 2019-2020 



BCOM-II 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Achal Sidhharth Sonule 2018-2019 
2 Aishwarya Kanteshear Wakode 2018-2019 
3 Ankita Anand Gaikwad 2018-2019 
4 Ashwini Gulabrao Atone 2018-2019 
5 Ashwini Prakashrao Kadave 2018-2019 
6 Bhagyashree Pralhadrao Kumre 2018-2019 
7 Khushda Diliprao Sakarde 2018-2019 
8 Mayuri Amarnathji Dhole 2018-2019 
9 Namrata Onkarrao Sonare 2018-2019 

10 Nikita Mahadeorao Manohare 2018-2019 
11 Pallavi Dilip Savatkar 2018-2019 
12 Prachi Pramodrao Gainer 2018-2019 
13 Pragati Babarao Kale 2018-2019 
14 Pratibha Ramkrishna Shrirame 2018-2019 
15 Priya Ravindra Dhawaral 2018-2019 
16 Priyanka Tukaramji Gondane 2018-2019 
17 Rani Mohan Yuvnate 2018-2019 
18 Rekha Prabhakarrao Dhole 2018-2019 
19 Rupali Gujobaji Kale 2018-2019 
20 Rupali Rushikumar Potdar 2018-2019 
21 Samiksha Manikrao Lad 2018-2019 
22 Shweta Dnyaneshwar Jeewankar 2018-2019 
23 Shweta Suresh Kambale 2018-2019 
24 Tejashri Bhagwat Gaikwad 2018-2019 
25 Trushna Devraoji Khadse 2018-2019 
26 Vaishnavi Sunil Marbate 2018-2019 
27 Vanshita Diliprao Savatkar 2018-2019 
28 Yogita Subhashrao Sonare 2018-2019 



29 Abhijit Anil Ghorpade 2018-2019 
30 Aditya Manoharrao Aglawe 2018-2019 
31 Adiya Sanjayrao Ande 2018-2019 
32 Ajay Yograj Panchabhai 2018-2019 
33 Akash Ramesh Kale 2018-2019 
34 Akshay Gulabrao Pawar 2018-2019 
35 Amar Yograj Panchabhai 2018-2019 
36 Aniket Kisanrao Ghormade 2018-2019 
37 Ankit Rajendrapant Dhole 2018-2019 
38 Ankit Sahebrao Modak 2018-2019 
39 Ankit Shankarrao Gharad 2018-2019 
40 Anup Sahebrao Deoghare 2018-2019 
41 Bhushan Arvindrao Wankhade 2018-2019 
42 Bhushan Hiraman Surjuse 2018-2019 
43 Bhushan Nagorao Sontakke 2018-2019 
44 Chetan Anilrao Tumram 2018-2019 
45 Chetan Ramkrushnaji Surjuse 2018-2019 
46 Darshan Dhanraj Dhote 2018-2019 
47 Dinesh Devidas Sonare 2018-2019 
48 Ganesh Rakrushnaji Sawarkar 2018-2019 
49 Gaurav Arun Mendke 2018-2019 
50 Gaurav Ashokrao Tekode 2018-2019 
51 Harshal Pramod Upase 2018-2019 
52 Harshal Rajendra Malode 2018-2019 
53 Himanshu Vilasrao Nimje 2018-2019 
54 Jitendra Rajendra Raut 2018-2019 
55 Kishor Prakashrao Wadaskar 2018-2019 
56 Krunal Deorao Khadse 2018-2019 
57 Krunal Dnyaneshwarrao Gomkale 2018-2019 
58 Kunal Kisanji Nandankar 2018-2019 
59 Lalit Shravan Musale 2018-2019 



60 Mahesh Narayan Parate 2018-2019 
61 Mayor Ashok Bagde 2018-2019 
62 Megha Shyamvinayak Nimje 2018-2019 
63 Milind Kisanrao Shahane 2018-2019 
64 Nitesh Devidasji Harle 2018-2019 
65 Nitesh Mentlal Rakeshiya 2018-2019 
66 Omprakash Bhanudasji Gudadhe 2018-2019 
67 Pawan Anand Zelgonde 2018-2019 
68 Pawan Rajendra Thakare 2018-2019 
69 Prajwal Gopal Takarkhede 2018-2019 
70 Pranay Baban Moon 2018-2019 
71 Pranay Dipakrao Bhad 2018-2019 
72 Pratik Gopalrao Kapile 2018-2019 
73 Pritam Dnyaneshwarrao Shete 2018-2019 
74 Pratik Gopalrao Kapile 2018-2019 
75 Ranjit Gopalrao Nehare 2018-2019 
76 Ritik Vinodrao Parkhedkar 2018-2019 
77 Rupam Raju Borkar 2018-2019 
78 Sangam Arunrao Thawale 2018-2019 
79 Sanket Sheshrao Ghagare 2018-2019 
80 Satish Mahadeorao Chaudhari 2018-2019 
81 Saurabh Nilkantharao Kikde 2018-2019 
82 Saurabh Prabhakar Dhunde 2018-2019 
83 Shailesh Shyamjipant Gorale 2018-2019 
84 Shreyash Bhimrao Bhise 2018-2019 
85 Shubham Madhukar Ganvir 
86 Shubham Sahebrao Yadav 2018-2019 
87 Shubham Sureshrao Tembhekar 2018-2019 
88 Sonu Rajendra Gavande 2018-2019 
89 Sourabh Rajeram Ghorgade 2018-2019 
90 Taushib Nawab Sheikh 2018-2019 



91 Utkarsh Sanjay Raut 2018-2019 
92 Vaibhav Ravindra Wankhade 2018-2019 
93 Vikram Diliprao Fule 2018-2019 
94 Vishal Gajanan Chakrapani 2018-2019 
95 Vrushabh Ravindra Mahant 2018-2019 
96 Vrushabh Yograj Zelgonde 2018-2019 
97 Yash Uddhavrao Dhore 2018-2019 



BCOM-III 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Ankita Ramdasji Bangar 2017-2018 
2 Dipali Nagoraoji Bagde 2017-2018 
3 Disha Manoharrao Baraskar 2017-2019 
4 Manisha Manoharrao Bhangar 2017-2018 
5 Megha Rajendra Gawali 2017-2018 
6 Prafulli Chinbaji Khawse 2017-2018 
7 Pranjali Gunwantrao Yesanpure 2017-2018 
8 Pranjali Manoharrao Mungbhate 2017-2018 
9 Pratiksha Shriramji Maraskolhe 2017-2018 

10 Priya Wamanrao Sonule 2017-2018 
11 Puja Dhanraj Salam 2017-2018 
12 Roshani Yograj Dhopre 2017-2018 
13 Ruchika Vasudev Nasare 2017-2018 
14 Akash Diliprao Makode 2017-2018 
15 Akash Peniram Atone 2017-2018 
16 Anand Janrao Sawankar 2017-2018 
17 Bhushan Deokisan Noroliya 2017-2018 
18 Bhushan Prakashrao Tekade 2017-2018 
19 Chetan Keshaorao Kherde 2017-2018 
20 Devendra Pundlikrao Patankar 2017-2018 
21 Krunal Keshav Gaydhane 2017-2018 
22 Kunal Mohanrao Umarkar 2017-2018 
23 Mangesh Bhaskarrao Deshmukh 2017-2018 
24 Mayor Vinodrao Bhajikhaye 2017-2018 
25 Mukesh Bhagwatrao Atone 2017-2018 
26 Mukesh Digambar Hanwate 2017-2018 
27 Nandkishor Purushottam Adhau 2017-2018 
28 Nikhil Diliprao Khandar 2017-2018 



29 Niranjan Dnyaneshwarrao Bhonde 2017-2018 
30 Pramod Shamraoji Gakhre 2017-2018 
31 Pranay Santosh Chokhatkar 2017-2018 
32 Rajendra Wasudeo Hajare 2017-2018 
33 Roshan Damodhar Adhao 2017-2018 
34 Roshan Prabhakar Chaudhari 2017-2018 
35 Rushikesh Ganpatrao Gujar 2017-2018 
36 Sagar Jivan Dangare 2017-2018 
37 Shubham Tarachand Gaikwad 2017-2018 
38 Somesh Diliprao Amle 2017-2018 
39 Suraj Dnyaneshwar Patil 2017-2018 
40 Suraj Ramraoji Shende 2017-2018 
41 Vinod Chandrabhanji Kharbade 2017-2018 
42 Vishal Dadaro Gomkale 2017-2018 
43 Vrushikesh Sanjayrao Kale 2017-2018 
44 Yogesh Prabhakar Shende 2017-2018 



2020-21 



List of Student for the Academic year 2020-21 

BA-I 
Sr. No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Akanksha Waman Kalbande 2020-2021 
2 Amisha Prabhakarrao Wadhave 2020-2021 
3 Ashwini Ramkrushna Salam 2020-2021 
4 Dhanshri Prabhakar Pund 2020-2021 
5 Magala Manoharrao Wadyalkar 2020-2021 
6 Megha Rama Khope 2020-2021 
7 Nitu Hargovind Meshram 2020-2021 
8 Pallavi Sheshrao Nagorao Bangar 2020-2021 
9 Pooja Jivan Ramteke 2020-2021 
10 Punam Suresh Ganvir 2020-2021 
11 Reshama Khojendra Shende 2020-2021 
12 Rupali Narendra Bagde 2020-2021 
13 Saima Tabassum Zakiullah Khan 2020-2021 
14 Samiksha Sharad Raut 2020-2021 
15 Sangita Ramdas Sayam 2020-2021 
16 Sejal Ajay Wadyalkar 2020-2021 
17 Shalini Anil Gajbhiye 2020-2021 
18 Shital Bhimrao Kusare 2020-2021 
19 Shubhangi Bhanudas Dravekar 2020-2021 
20 Snehal Subhash Thakre 2020-2021 
21 Sulochana Kailas Puri 2020-2021 
22 Trupti Dattavilas Dange 2020-2021 
23 Vaishali Rajesh Bhagadate 2020-2021 
24 Vaishnavi Pramod Nagmote 2020-2021 
25 Vaishnavi Sanjay Chore 2020-2021 
26 Abhay Sunil Marbate 2020-2021 
27 Abhijit Gopalrao Shende 2020-2021 
28 Adarsh Prabhakarrao Nagle 2020-2021 



29 Aditya Naresh Yadav 2020-2021 
30 Aditya Suresh Rajaramji Nathile 2020-2021 
31 Ajay Arun Patil 2020-2021 
32 Ajay Gulal Panpagar 2020-2021 
33 Ajinkya Sheshrao Khairkar 2020-2021 
34 Akash Babarao Gulhane 2020-2021 
35 Akash Diliprao Mendke 2020-2021 
36 Akash Marotrao Lad 2020-2021 
37 Akshay Babaro Bure 2020-2021 
38 Akshay Diwakarrao Meshram 2020-2021 
39 Akshay Ganeshrao Wankhade 2020-2021 
40 Akshay Rajendra Thote 2020-2021 
41 Aman Umesh Babarao Gavande 2020-2021 
42 Aniket Sudhakarrao Wankhade 2020-2021 
43 Ankush Dhanrajji Kawanpure 2020-2021 
44 Ankush Pralhadrao Narsingkar 2020-2021 
45 Balutai Vijay Ade 2020-2021 
46 Bhushan Ganesh Vitthalrao Golaitkar 2020-2021 
47 Bhushan Vishwasrao Bahurupi 2020-2021 
48 Chetan Banduji Khaikar 2020-2021 
49 Danish Khan Dildarkhan Pathan 2020-2021 
50 Devesh Dipak Shrirao 2020-2021 
51 Dhiraj Wamanrao Kohale 2020-2021 
52 Dinesh Arun Kalbande 2020-2021 
53 Dipak Sahebrao Sawatkar 2020-2021 
54 Dipanshu Panjab Bawane 2020-2021 
55 Dnyandipak Subhash Ambadkar 2020-2021 
56 Gaurao Raju Surjuse 2020-2021 
57 Gaurav Dinesh Tulshiramji Kale 2020-2021 
58 Gaurav Sanjayrao Khode 2020-2021 
59 Gurudeo Arjunrao Nawalnete 2020-2021 



60 Harish Shravanji Surjuse 2020-2021 
61 Harshal Bhashkarrao Shirbhate 2020-2021 
62 Harshal Satish Dhumatkar 2020-2021 
63 Hemant Vijayrao Telange 2020-2021 
64 Jaya Diwakarrao Mokalkar 2020-2021 
65 Jayesh Rameshrao Thakre 2020-2021 
66 Mahesh Anil Sanesar 2020-2021 
67 Manoj Sanjayrao Dhurve 2020-2021 
68 Mayur Arvind Shirke 2020-2021 
69 Mayur Rameshrao Futane 2020-2021 
70 Milan Sudhakar Khare 2020-2021 
71 Mohit Vinodrao Shete 2020-2021 
72 Mukund Govind Bapat 2020-2021 
73 Murlidhar Haribhau Raut 2020-2021 
74 Nikhil Vinodrao Nehare 2020-2021 
75 Ninad Dharmshil Bobade 2020-2021 
76 Nitesh Suresh Hiwrale 2020-2021 
77 Nitin Chamanlal Chimote 2020-2021 
78 Omkar Mahendra Sable 2020-2021 
79 Prajwal Ashok Surjuse 2020-2021 
80 Prajwal Ganesh Kale 2020-2021 
81 Prajwal raju chaudhari 2020-2021 
82 Pralhad Ganeshrao Kurwade 2020-2021 
83 Pranay Vilasrao Potdar 2020-2021 
84 Pranit Pradiprao Shingarwade 2020-2021 
85 Prathmesh Prabhakar Nathile 2020-2021 
86 Pratik Arun Shewatkar 2020-2021 
87 Pratik Dhananjayrao Vinchurkar 2020-2021 
88 Pratik Keshavrao Kohale 2020-2021 
89 Pravin Digambarrao Kohale 2020-2021 
90 Rakesh Ramdasji Bhute 2020-2021 



91 Ranjit Devidasji Manohare 2020-2021 
92 Rohan Vilasrao Kale 2020-2021 
93 Roshan Madhukarrao Shelke 2020-2021 
94 Sagar Rajkumar Dhote 2020-2021 
95 Sagar Sadashiv Sonule 2020-2021 
96 Sanchit Lakhan Panchabhai 2020-2021 
97 Satish Maniram Jaware 2020-2021 
98 Saurabh Vijayrao Tatte 2020-2021 
99 Shailesh Uttamrao Wankhade 2020-2021 
100 Shantanu Rajendrapant Kalaskar 2020-2021 
101 Shubham Prakash Basale 2020-2021 
102 Sohan Sahebrao Ingole 2020-2021 
103 Sumedh Sureshrao Patil 2020-2021 
104 Sumit Rajendraji Baraskar 2020-2021 
105 Suraj Digambar Gawai 2020-2021 
106 Swapnil Narendra Khuje 2020-2021 
107 Tejas Narayan Mate 2020-2021 
108 Tushar Laxmanrao Khasbage 2020-2021 
109 Tushar Lungdeo Raut 2020-2021 
110 Ujwal Sahebrao Kadu 2020-2021 
111 Vaibhav Vasant Thor 2020-2021 
112 Vaishnav Ramdas Gomkale 2020-2021 
113 Vikki Haribhau More 2020-2021 
114 Vikki Rameshrao Gawli 2020-2021 
115 Wiki Narendra Kalamate 2020-2021 
116 Yash Madhukarrao Bure 2020-2021 
117 Yash Manojrao Lokhande 2020-2021 
118 Yashpal Sanjayrao Kusare 2020-2021 
119 Yogesh Marotrao Layade 2020-2021 



BA-II 
Sr. No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Arti Mahadeorao Thakre 2019-2020 
2 Ashwini  Sanjay Sardar 2019-2020 
3 Asmita Maheshrao Dhurve 2019-2020 
4 Bhagyashri Gopal Thakre 2019-2020 
5 Bhagyashri Rameshrao Mehatkar 2019-2020 
6 Diksha Rangrao Ramteke 2019-2020 
7 Dinkesh Sunil Khode 2019-2020 
8 Dipali Arunrao Dhawade 2019-2020 
9 Harsha Ganesh Neware 2019-2020 
10 Jaya Ramkrushna Raut 2019-2020 
11 Kanchan Jiwan Ramteke 2019-2020 
12 Kanchan Laxman Sable 2019-2020 
13 Komal Sudhakar Tekam 2019-2020 
14 Monika  Rajurao Kohale 2019-2020 
15 Nikita Janrao Bawane 2019-2020 
16 Nikita Jaykrushna Ramteke 2019-2020 
17 Payal Sampatrao Kangali 2019-2020 
18 Pooja Rajendra Dhole 2019-2020 
19 Pooja Vitthalrao Dhote 2019-2020 
20 Pranjali Ravindra Hood 2019-2020 
21 Pratiksha Madhukar Ganvir 2019-2020 
22 Priya Ajay Pawankar 2019-2020 
23 Priyanka Sudhakar Karnake 2019-2020 
24 Priyanka Sudhakar Meshram 2019-2020 
25 Rasika Dhanpal Patil 2019-2020 
26 Roshni Prabhakar Shahane 2019-2020 
27 Rupali Rajendraraoji Harle 2019-2020 
28 Rupali Rameshwar Bangar 2019-2020 
29 Sarita Pundlikrao Nikam 2019-2020 



30 Tanuja Sanjayrao Chore 2019-2020 
31 Ujwala Ravindra Kurwade 2019-2020 
32 Vaishali Ramrao Raut 2019-2020 
33 Abhijit Chandrashekhar Tatte 2019-2020 
34 Abhinav Pramod Satfale 2019-2020 
35 Akash Ramcharan Kokate 2019-2020 
36 Akash Sadashiv Thombare 2019-2020 
37 Akshay Bhagwatrao Bramhane 2019-2020 
38 Akshay Dhanrajaji Kodaskar 2019-2020 
39 Amit Ramkrushna Rewatkar 2019-2020 
40 Aniket Yuvraj Siram 2019-2020 
41 Anup Rajendrapant Dhote 2019-2020 
42 Atul Rupraoji Gharpende 2019-2020 
43 Avinash Natthuji Kaurati 2019-2020 
44 Dinesh Ganeshrao Kadu 2019-2020 
45 Dnyaneshwar Ankush Sawarkar 2019-2020 
46 Gajendra Rajendra Kumbhare 2019-2020 
47 Gaurao Ashokrao Shekar 2019-2020 
48 Gaurao Krisnarao Tekode 2019-2020 
49 Gaurav Sanjayrao Kalbande 2019-2020 
50 Giridhar Satish Wankhede 2019-2020 
51 Harishwar Sukhdeo Yawale 2019-2020 
52 Ishwar Sahebrao Sonule 2019-2020 
53 Kajal Pralhadrao Choudhari 2019-2020 
54 Krunal Mandhar Ramteke 2019-2020 
55 Lokesh Dhanraj Ubhale 2019-2020 
56 Lokesh Ramrao Chavhan 2019-2020 
57 Mayor  Dnyaneshwar Pachpor 2019-2020 
58 Mayur Ramkrushnarao Deote 2019-2020 
59 Nakul Raju Kohare 2019-2020 
60 Nayan Laxman Sawarkar 2019-2020 



61 Nikhil Manohar Harle 2019-2020 
62 Nilesh Babaraoji Wankhade 2019-2020 
63 Nilesh Gopal Sonare 2019-2020 
64 Nilesh Hemraj Kumbhare 2019-2020 
65 Nitesh Dhanraj Satange 2019-2020 
66 Nitesh Suresh Hiwrale 2019-2020 
67 Nitin Arunrao Khandekar 2019-2020 
68 Nitin Rameshrao Alone 2019-2020 
69 Praful Sahebrao Sonule 2019-2020 
70 Prashant Tejram Gaurkhede 2019-2020 
71 Pratik Bhanudas Deshmukh 2019-2020 
72 Rakesh Banduji Khairkar 2019-2020 
73 Roshan Arunrao Satange 2019-2020 
74 Roshan Bhomeshwarrao Kalaskar 2019-2020 
75 Roshan Chandrashekar Sawarkar 2019-2020 
76 Rushikesh Sureshrao Jane 2019-2020 
77 Sachin Arunrao Khandekar 2019-2020 
78 Sagar Devidaspant Bhonde 2019-2020 
79 Samir  Diliprao Sonule 2019-2020 
80 Satyam Shivnath Yuvnate 2019-2020 
81 Saurabh Marotrao Khope 2019-2020 
82 Shubham Harichandra Pathare 2019-2020 
83 Shubham Kisana Farkade 2019-2020 
84 Sopan Anilrao Dapurkar 2019-2020 
85 Sourabh Ukandrao Kumre 2019-2020 
86 Sumit Dineshrao Dhage 2019-2020 
87 Suraj Vasantrao Kumre 2019-2020 
88 Vaibhao Sudamrao Wagh 2019-2020 
89 Vishal  Ashok Landge 2019-2020 
90 Vishal  Narendra Naharkar 2019-2020 
91 Vishal Ravindra Gorle 2019-2020 



92 Yadao Ashok Gulhane 2019-2020 
93 Yuvraj Dilip Tayade 2019-2020 



BA-III 
Sr. No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Ashwini Ruprao Adhao 2018-2019 
2 Kiran Sureshrao Sawarkar 2018-2019 
3 Mohini Suresh Sawarakar 2018-2019 
4 Pragti Bhimrao Gavhane 2018-2019 
5 Pritee Sunilrao Jane 2018-2019 
6 Priya Prabhakar Surjuse 2018-2019 
7 Priyanka Ramesh Patne 2018-2019 
8 Punam Diwakar Hiwase 2018-2019 
9 Rekha Haribhau Khuje 2018-2019 
10 Samiksha Digambar Khuje 2018-2019 
11 Shalini Shyam Khandare 2018-2019 
12 Shivani Dineshrao Dabhade 2018-2019 
13 Shivani Dipak Thakre 2018-2019 
14 Sonali Vinayakrao Khode 2018-2019 
15 Swati Sunil Bhowate 2018-2019 
16 Ajinkya Sunil Dalavi 2018-2019 
17 Akash Prabhakarrao Wadhave 2018-2019 
18 Akash Sahebraoji Boharupi 2018-2019 
19 Ashish Omkarrao Dandi 2018-2019 
20 Ashvini Dnyaneshwar Sonwane 2018-2019 
21 Chandrashekhar Datir 2018-2019 
22 Chetan Pandurang Sawarkar 2018-2019 
23 Darshan Gajananrao Jane 2018-2019 
24 Dhanraj Govindrao Devtade 2018-2019 
25 Dinesh Bharat Bangar 2018-2019 
26 Ganesh Keshaorao Kawanpure 2018-2019 
27 Gaurav Jaydeorao Surjuse 2018-2019 
28 Gautam Tukaram Gondane 2018-2019 
29 Harshal Arunrao Bobade 2018-2019 



30 Harshal Gajanan Dakare 2018-2019 
31 Harshal Homeshwar Thakre 2018-2019 
32 Jayant Sureshrao Mankar 2018-2019 
33 Mahendra Eknath Sonare 2018-2019 
34 Mohit Ravindrasingh Thakur 2018-2019 
35 Pankaj Narayan Amzire 2018-2019 
36 Pankaj Ramdasji Gudadhe 2018-2019 
37 Piyush Ratnakarrao Shirbhate 2018-2019 
38 Pravin Prabhakar Kakade 2018-2019 
39 Pritam Chandrashekhar Kumbhare 2018-2019 
40 Rahul  Madhukar Bharaskare 2018-2019 
41 Ritik Manoj Saneshwar 2018-2019 
42 Sachin Rambhauji Dhamode 2018-2019 
43 Sarang Lungdeo Raut 2018-2019 
44 Saurabh Ashokrao Nathile 2018-2019 
45 Shrikant Rambhauji Shrirame 2018-2019 
46 Shubham Rajendra Shirbhate 2018-2019 
47 Shubham Subhashrao Deshmukh 2018-2019 
48 Swapnil  Suresh Bagde 2018-2019 
49 Vinod Dadaraoji Sarode 2018-2019 
50 Yashratna Sureshrao Harle 2018-2019 



BCOM-I 
Sr. No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Arati Sudhakar Landge 2020-2021 
2 Ashwini Ashok Nagose 2020-2021 
3 Chetana Manohar Mungbhate 2020-2021 
4 Damini Vinayak Chaware 2020-2021 
5 Gauri Dnyaneshwar Gayner 2020-2021 
6 Gayatri Dharmendra Thote 2020-2021 
7 Madhuri Bhagwat Gaikwad 2020-2021 
8 Manisha Sudhakar Sonule 2020-2021 
9 Payal Ashokrao Dudhkaware 2020-2021 
10 Pooja Ashokrao Chaudhari 2020-2021 
11 Prachi Anil Surpam 2020-2021 
12 Pranali Prakashrao Devtade 2020-2021 
13 Pratiksha Wamanrao Sonule 2020-2021 
14 Priya Gajanan Potdar 2020-2021 
15 Reshma Manohar Rajbithe 2020-2021 
16 Riya Jeevandas Kahate 2020-2021 
17 Samiksha Dhanraj Taywade 2020-2021 
18 Samiksha Ganeshrao Lavhale 2020-2021 
19 Samiksha Sureshrao Dudhkaware 2020-2021 
20 Sapna Vishnu Gour 2020-2021 
21 Shweta Rameshrao Kose 2020-2021 
22 Sweta Dineshrao Gote 2020-2021 
23 Vaishnavi Raju Nerkar 2020-2021 
24 Vanita Ramdas Sayam 2020-2021 
25 Yogita Gajanan Wadode 2020-2021 
26 Yogita Mahadeorao Kawatkar 2020-2021 
27 Abhishek Sanjay Gurmule 2020-2021 
28 Abhishek Sudhir Bedarkar 2020-2021 
29 Aditya Dnyaneshwar Tekode 2020-2021 



30 Aditya Shankarrao Chaudhari 2020-2021 
31 Akash Banduji Patil 2020-2021 
32 Akash Vishwas Sawarkar 2020-2021 
33 Akshay Gajanan Ingole 2020-2021 
34 Akshay Gajanan Wankhade 2020-2021 
35 Akshay Sahebrao Belsare 2020-2021 
36 Amir Ahmad Mohammad Jamir 2020-2021 
37 Amit Sanjayrao Sonule 2020-2021 
38 Aniket Bhaudas Ramteke 2020-2021 
39 Aniket Jaysing Ingale 2020-2021 
40 An Iket Subhash Bramhane 2020-2021 
41 Aniket Vishwas Sawarkar 2020-2021 
42 Ankit Sureshrao Lokhande 2020-2021 
43 Ankit Wasudeo Chorghade 2020-2021 
44 Ankit Wasudeo Rahate 2020-2021 
45 Ashish Uttamrao Shende 2020-2021 
46 Bhojraj Jagdish Chore 2020-2021 
47 Chetan Narendra Ingole 2020-2021 
48 Danish Khan Jamir Khan Pathan 2020-2021 
49 Darshan Duryodhan Gajbhiye 2020-2021 
50 Devanand Sudhakar Baviskar 2020-2021 
51 Gaurao Dilip Kathane 2020-2021 
52 Gaurav Pramod Jagtap 2020-2021 
53 Harsh Jagesh Aglave 2020-2021 
54 Harshal Dadarao Shete 2020-2021 
55 Hemant Kiran Patil 2020-2021 
56 Jivesh Gangadhar Wanjari 2020-2021 
57 Kartik Keshaorao Radke 2020-2021 
58 Kiran Rajendrarao Pakhale 2020-2021 
59 Krunal Nanasaheb Zade 2020-2021 
60 Lalit Haribhau Alone 2020-2021 



61 Mohammad Huzaif Mohammad Asif Qureshi 2020-2021 
62 Nikhil Babaraoji Dhok 2020-2021 
63 Nilesh Devrao Devtale 2020-2021 
64 Nitesh Vinod Wankhade 2020-2021 
65 Nitin Sahebrao Dhok 2020-2021 
66 Pankaj Bhagwan Wandhare 2020-2021 
67 Pankaj Devidas Nehare 2020-2021 
68 Pankaj Rambhauji Sawarkar 2020-2021 
69 Pawan Hiraji Gohatre 2020-2021 
70 Pawan Sudhakar Shrirame 2020-2021 
71 Piyush Ruprao Mohod 2020-2021 
72 Praful Pramod Waghmare 2020-2021 
73 Prajwal Rameshrao Kakade 2020-2021 
74 Pranay Namdeorao Chorode 2020-2021 
75 Pranay Purushottam Adhau 2020-2021 
76 Praphul Suresh Datir 2020-2021 
77 Prashant Dnyaneshwar Dodake 2020-2021 
78 Prashant Prakashrao Nikam 2020-2021 
79 Pratik Prakash Kathane 2020-2021 
80 Pratik Vijayrao Gudadhe 2020-2021 
81 Prem Marotrao Niswade 2020-2021 
82 Rahul Ramdas Shinde 2020-2021 
83 Rahul Tejram Gaurkhede 2020-2021 
84 Rajesh Shivhari Umarkar 2020-2021 
85 Rajik Rustam Kanauje 2020-2021 
86 Raju Sumarlal Dhurve 2020-2021 
87 Rameshwar Ramdas Saiyam 2020-2021 
88 Ritesh Sanjay Padole 2020-2021 
89 Rohit Manohar Baraskar 2020-2021 
90 Roshan Arjundas Shende 2020-2021 
91 Roshan Babarao Kale 2020-2021 



92 Roshan Jagdish Charpe 2020-2021 
93 Roshan Marotrao Khope 2020-2021 
94 Rushikesh Dnyaneshwar Dhok 2020-2021 
95 Rushikesh Sanjayrao Dugane 2020-2021 
96 Sachin Arunrao Dhok 2020-2021 
97 Samir Prakash Pund 2020-2021 
98 Sandesh Pradip Bondre 2020-2021 
99 Saurav Purushottam Shende 2020-2021 
100 Shailesh Manohar Uike 2020-2021 
101 Shantanu Kishor Sable 2020-2021 
102 Shreyash Gajanan Charpe 2020-2021 
103 Shrikant Nilkanth Raut 2020-2021 
104 Shrikant Wasudeo Taywade 2020-2021 
105 Shubham Rajendra Bhuyar 2020-2021 
106 Shubham Sanjayrao Sawarkar 2020-2021 
107 Sumit Mahadev Dahiwade 2020-2021 
108 Suraj Marotrao Wankhade 2020-2021 
109 Swapnil Kisanrao Baskavare 2020-2021 
110 Swayam Dilip Lande 2020-2021 
111 Tushar Munshilal Rakshe 2020-2021 
112 Vaibhao Babarao Mankar 2020-2021 
113 Vaibhav Kiran Patil 2020-2021 
114 Vikas Sureshrao Gharad 2020-2021 
115 Vikki Rajendrapant Bhad 2020-2021 
116 Vinod Sheshrao Sable 2020-2021 
117 Vishal Naresh Raut 2020-2021 
118 Vivesh Vishvasrao Khapare 2020-2021 
119 Yash Vijay Nikam 2020-2021 



BCOM-II 
Sr. No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Ankita Diliprao Savatkar 2019-2020 
2 Chanchal Vinod Sonare 2019-2020 
3 Dipali Ramesh Patne 2019-2020 
4 Harshada Vishnu Mule 2019-2020 
5 Kiran Ashokrao Ganere 2019-2020 
6 Lalita Gajanan Wadode 2019-2020 
7 Nandini Rajesh Magrde 2019-2020 
8 Pallavi Jaykisan Ingale 2019-2020 
9 Poonam Namdeorao Gudadhe 2019-2020 
10 Pratiksha Sudhakarrao Thakre 2019-2020 
11 Punam Pramod Bhandarkar 2019-2020 
12 Radhika Sanjayrao Padole 2019-2020 
13 Rani Mohan Yuvnate 2019-2020 
14 Sharda Rajkumar Sahare 2019-2020 
15 Shiwani Gangadhar Dalvi 2019-2020 
16 Snehal Vijay Dhopre 2019-2020 
17 Surabhi Dudharam Somnathe 2019-2020 
18 Sushma Dashrath Salam 2019-2020 
19 Vaibhav Dudharam Somnathe 2019-2020 
20 Vijaya Ramesh Kakade 2019-2020 
21 Yashshree Ravindra Wankhade 2019-2020 
22 Yogita Babarao Kale 2019-2020 
23 Aadesh Sanjay Gulale 2019-2020 
24 Aatish Prakash Waghmare 2019-2020 
25 Adesh Kailash Sonule 2019-2020 
26 Akash Ramesh Dhurve 2019-2020 
27 Akshay Ashok Babde 2019-2020 
28 Amit Digambar Mahajan 2019-2020 
29 Amit Hariram Harle 2019-2020 



30 Aniket Wasudevrao Futane 2019-2020 
31 Ankit Rajendra Bobade 2019-2020 
32 Ankit Vitthal Masule 2019-2020 
33 Ankush Rambhauji Bokade 2019-2020 
34 Ashish Dipakrao Gorle 2019-2020 
35 Bhushan Rajendra Dahiwade 2019-2020 
36 Chetan Pramodrao Borde 2019-2020 
37 Darshan Ghanshyam Pund 2019-2020 
38 Dattatraya Raghunath Khuje 2019-2020 
39 Devanand Domaji Khekare 2019-2020 
40 Dhiraj Ramrao Shende 2019-2020 
41 Gaurav Anand Gaikwad 2019-2020 
42 Gaurav Raju Kohale 2019-2020 
43 Haresh Dnyaneshwar Gawande 2019-2020 
44 Harshal Ramharipant Sonare 2019-2020 
45 Jayesh Ajabrao More 2019-2020 
46 Kailas Shyamraoji Ikhe 2019-2020 
47 Kanchan Wasudeo Gulale 2019-2020 
48 Kapil Liladhar Sinker 2019-2020 
49 Kapil Pramodrao Ambadkar 2019-2020 
50 Karan Ramesh Bisandre 2019-2020 
51 Krushna Ravindra Shelke 2019-2020 
52 Kushal Vijayrao Kalmegh 2019-2020 
53 Mangesh Sheshrao Thakre 2019-2020 
54 Mrunal Rajesh Bhajan 2019-2020 
55 Nikhil  Ashokrao Dhutale 2019-2020 
56 Nikhil  Rajendra Sonule 2019-2020 
57 Nikhil  Udayrao Bhude 2019-2020 
58 Niraj Raju Sonule 2019-2020 
59 Nishikant Bhagatrao Bodkhe 2019-2020 
60 Prajwal Narendra Barade 2019-2020 



61 Pratik Madhukarrao Daffar 2019-2020 
62 Pratik Sahebrao Nehare 2019-2020 
63 Pratikkumar Pramodrao Kale 2019-2020 
64 Rahul Madhukarrao Fate 2019-2020 
65 Rahul Purushottam Khawse 2019-2020 
66 Rajendra Ramdas Shinde 2019-2020 
67 Rajratan Motiramji Harle 2019-2020 
68 Rohit Mahendra Sonkusare 2019-2020 
69 Rohit Ranjit Ingale 2019-2020 
70 Roshan Babarao Ingole 2019-2020 
71 Roshan Ganesh Ande 2019-2020 
72 Roshan Mohanrao Deshpande 2019-2020 
73 Roshan Rameshpant Dabhade 2019-2020 
74 Rushikesh Gopalrao Dhole 2019-2020 
75 Sachin Parasram Awasarmol 2019-2020 
76 Sanket Kishor Sarde 2019-2020 
77 Shubham Balu Deshmukh 2019-2020 
78 Shubham Manoj Kariye 2019-2020 
79 Shubham Rajesh Sontakke 2019-2020 
80 Shubham Sureshrao Gulhane 2019-2020 
81 Shyam Jadishrao Shelke 2019-2020 
82 Sumit Harihar Sable 2019-2020 
83 Sumit Kishor Kale 2019-2020 
84 Swanand Dilip Mahant 2019-2020 
85 Tanuj Anilrao Yawale 2019-2020 
86 Tejas Subhash Masram 2019-2020 
87 Tejas Waman Ganorkar 2019-2020 
88 Tushar Pramodrao Bhakre 2019-2020 
89 Umesh Vijay Waghmare 2019-2020 
90 Vaibhav Prakash Ambhore 2019-2020 
91 Vijay Nanuram Khandale 2019-2020 



92 Vikki Dipakrao Kakiye 2019-2020 
93 Yogesh Lachhurao Marram 2019-2020 
94 Yogesh Liladhar Wanjari 2019-2020 
95 Yogesh Motilal Kukade 2019-2020 
96 Yogesh Prakash Rokde 2019-2020 
97 Yogesh Ramkrushnaji Shrirame 2019-2020 
98 Yogesh Sheshrao Thakare 2019-2020 
99 Anand Janrao Sawankar 2019-2020 
100 Sagar Sheshrao More 2019-2020 
101 Sanket Sheshrao Ghagare 2019-2020 
102 Taushib Nawab Sheikh 2019-2020 



BCOM-III 
Sr. No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Achal Siddharth Sonule 2018-2019 
2 Aishwarya Kanteshwar Wakode 2018-2019 
3 Ankita Anand Gaikwad 2018-2019 
4 Ashwini Gulabrao Atone 2018-2019 
5 Ashwini laxmanrao Gaurkhede 2018-2019 
6 Ashwini Prakashrao Kadave 2018-2019 
7 Bhagyasrhree Pralhadrao Kumre 2018-2019 
8 Khushda Diliprao Sakarde 2018-2019 
9 Mayuri Amarnathji Dhole 2018-2019 
10 Namrata Onkarrao Sinare 2018-2019 
11 Nikita Mahadeorao Manohare 2018-2019 
12 Pallavi Dilip Savatkar 2018-2019 
13 Prachi Pramodrao Gainer 2018-2019 
14 Pragati Babarao Kale 2018-2019 
15 Pratibha Ramkrishna Shrirame 2018-2019 
16 Priya Ravindra Dhawaral 2018-2019 
17 Priyanka Tukaramji Gondane 2018-2019 
18 Rupali Gujobaji Kale 2018-2019 
19 Rupali Rushikumar Potdar 2018-2019 
20 Samiksha Manikrao Lad 2018-2019 
21 Shweta Suresh Kambale 2018-2019 
22 Tejshri Bhagwat Gaikwad 2018-2019 
23 Trushna Devraoji Khadse 2018-2019 
24 Vaishnavi Sunil Marbate 2018-2019 
25 Vanshita Diliprao Savatkar 2018-2019 
26 Vedanti Ashokrao tatte 2018-2019 
27 Yogita subhashrao sonare 2018-2019 
28 Abhijit anil ghorpade 2018-2019 
29 Aditya manoharrao aglawe 2018-2019 



30 Aditya sanjayrao ande 2018-2019 
31 Ajay  yograj panchbhai 2018-2019 
32 Akash Ramesh kale 2018-2019 
33 Akshay chandan puri 2018-2019 
34 Akshay gulabrao pawar 2018-2019 
35 Amar yograj panchbhai 2018-2019 
36 Aniket kisanrao ghormade 2018-2019 
37 Ankit rajendrapant dhole 2018-2019 
38 Ankit sahebrao modak 2018-2019 
39 Ankit shankarrao gharad 2018-2019 
40 Anuj ganeshrao wadaskar 2018-2019 
41 Anup sahebrao deoghare 2018-2019 
42 Bhushan arvindrao wankhade 2018-2019 
43 Bhushan hiraman surjuse 2018-2019 
44 Bhushan nagorao sontakke 2018-2019 
45 Chandrashekhar janardhan deshmukh 2018-2019 
46 Chetan anilrao tumram 2018-2019 
47 Chetan ramkrushnaji surjuse 2018-2019 
48 Darshan dhanraj dhote 2018-2019 
49 Dinesh devidas sonare 2018-2019 
50 Ganesh ramkrushnaji sawarkar 2018-2019 
51 Gaurav arun mendke 2018-2019 
52 Harshad abadasji kuyte 2018-2019 
53 Harshal pramod upase 2018-2019 
54 Harshal rajendra malode 2018-2019 
55 Himanshu vilasrao nimje 2018-2019 
56 Jagdish gopalrao boharupi 2018-2019 
57 Jitendra rajendra raut 2018-2019 
58 Kishor prakashrao wadaskar 2018-2019 
59 Krunal deorao khadse 2018-2019 
60 Krunal dnyaneshwarrao gomkale 2018-2019 



61 Kunal kisanji mandankar 2018-2019 
62 Lalit shravan musale 2018-2019 
63 Mahesh Narayan parate 2018-2019 
64 Manish anilrao Chaudhary 2018-2019 
65 Mayor ashok bagde 2018-2019 
66 Megha shyamvinayak nimje 2018-2019 
67 Milind kisanrao shahane 2018-2019 
68 Nitesh devidasji harle 2018-2019 
69 Nitesh gautamrao kusare 2018-2019 
70 Nitesh mantlal rakeshiya 2018-2019 
71 Omprakash bhanudasji gudadhe 2018-2019 
72 Pawan anand zelgonde 2018-2019 
73 Pawan rajendra thakare 2018-2019 
74 Prajwal gopal takarkhede 2018-2019 
75 Pranay baban moon 2018-2019 
76 Pranay dipakrao bhad 2018-2019 
77 Pranit manikrao lad 2018-2019 
78 Pratik gopalrao kapile 2018-2019 
79 Pritam dnyaneshwarroa shete 2018-2019 
80 Rajat ravindra malode 2018-2019 
81 Ranjit gopalrao nehare 2018-2019 
82 Ritik vinodrao parkhedkar 2018-2019 
83 Roshan pandurangji nimbalkar 2018-2019 
84 Rupam raju borkar 2018-2019 
85 Sagar sheshrao more 
86 Sangam arunrao thawale 2018-2019 
87 Sanket sheshrao ghagare 2018-2019 
88 Satish mahadeorao chaudhari 2018-2019 
89 Saurabh nilkantharao kukde 2018-2019 
90 Shailesh shyamjipant gorale 2018-2019 
91 Shreyash bhimrao bhise 2018-2019 



92 Shubham sahebrao yadav 2018-2019 
93 Shubham sureshrao tembhekar 2018-2019 
94 Sonu rajendra gavande 2018-2019 
95 Sourabh rajeram khorgade 2018-2019 
96 Taushibnawab sheikh 2018-2019 
97 Utkarsh sanjay raut 2018-2019 
98 Vaibhav ravindra wankhade 2018-2019 
99 Vikram diliprao fule 2018-2019 
100 Vrushabh ravindra mahant 2018-2019 
101 Vrushabh yograj zelgonde 2018-2019 



2021-22 



List of Student for the Academic year 2021-22 

BA-I 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Arati Narendra Belsare 2021-2022 
2 Abhishek Prakash Ganorkar 2021-2022 
3 Achal Narendra Gajbhiye 2021-2022 
4 Achal Pundlikrao Sonone 2021-2022 
5 Ajay Chandrashekhar Kokate 2021-2022 
6 Akash Babarao Gulhane 2021-2022 
7 Akshay Balaraj Jawarkar 2021-2022 
8 Akshay Purushottam Rathod 2021-2022 
9 Amish Bhagawanta Shrirame 2021-2022 
10 Arti Ambadas Uike 2021-2022 
11 Ashish Keshaorao Kathawate 2021-2022 
12 Ashwini Ramdas Gajbhiye 2021-2022 
13 Ashwini Prakashrao Ramteke 2021-2022 
14 Ashwini Rajendra Sable 2021-2022 
15 Atharv Prashant Shelke 2021-2022 
16 Atul Ramdas Gajbhiye 2021-2022 
17 Badal Marotrao Bangar 2021-2022 
18 Darshan Dhanrajpant Bhonde 2021-2022 
19 Darshan Moreshwar Gayki 2021-2022 
20 Disha Ashok Sanesar 2021-2022 
21 Disha Bhimrao Bhagat 2021-2022 
22 Divya Surendra Kukade 2021-2022 
23 Gaurav Narayanrao Wankhade 2021-2022 
24 Jaya Bhaurao Adamate 2021-2022 
25 Jayashri Tukaramji Tekam 2021-2022 
26 Jayesh Ram Kalbande 2021-2022 
27 Karan Dilip Kale 2021-2022 



28 Khode Pragat Sunilrao 2021-2022 
29 Kishor Kisanrao Barde 2021-2022 
30 Krunal Diliprao Bhokre 2021-2022 
31 Krupal Yogeshwar Ramekar 2021-2022 
32 Kumar Shankarrao Nanotkar 2021-2022 
33 Kushal Vinodrao Tongse 2021-2022 
34 Lekhandas Rameshrao Saatai 2021-2022 
35 Madhuri Natthuji Dudhkaware 2021-2022 
36 Mangesh Babanrao Khedkar 2021-2022 
37 Manisha Bhanudas Mular 2021-2022 
38 Mayur Prakash Puri 2021-2022 
39 Mayur Purushottam Thote 2021-2022 
40 Mayuri Sanjay Thakre 2021-2022 
41 Mohini Dnyaneshwar Boharupi 2021-2022 
42 Mohod Rahul Haribhau 2021-2022 
43 Navanit Pramod Kadu 2021-2022 
44 Nayan Suresh Supple 2021-2022 
45 Nidhan Satish Bhagwan 2021-2022 
46 Nikhil Pradiprao Shelke 2021-2022 
47 Nilesh Haribhau Kotjaware 2021-2022 
48 Nilesh Ratnakar Dhage 2021-2022 
49 Prajwal Raju Raut 2021-2022 
50 Prajwal Vijayrao Ingole 2021-2022 
51 Pranav Rajendra Malode 2021-2022 
52 Pranay Hemantrao Bele 2021-2022 
53 Pratap Diliprao Deshmukh 2021-2022 
54 Pratik Anil Lekurwade 2021-2022 
55 Pratik Suresh Tembhare 2021-2022 
56 Pravin Dhanraji Dhole 2021-2022 
57 Rahul Haribhau Khadse 2021-2022 
58 Rahul Pundlik Lad 2021-2022 



59 Rahul Rajendra Ghayawat 2021-2022 
60 Ravindra Sudamrao Chavhan 2021-2022 
61 Rupesh Sunilrao Thomne 2021-2022 
62 Rushikesh Sheshrao Ande 2021-2022 
63 Sagar Suryabhanji Wankhade 2021-2022 
64 Sandip Ramkishor Chaudhari 2021-2022 
65 Santosh Sahasram Bhede 2021-2022 
66 Saurabh Mahadeo Galbale 2021-2022 
67 Sharda Ramesh Adhao 2021-2022 
68 Shubhham Arunrao Chaudhari 2021-2022 
69 Shubham Ashokrao Dandale 2021-2022 
70 Shubham Sahebrao Gomkale 2021-2022 
71 Snehal Pralhad Kumre 2021-2022 
72 Sohilkhan Liyaskhan 2021-2022 
73 Sulochana Rameshpant Charpe 2021-2022 
74 Suraj Raju Adhav 2021-2022 
75 Tejas Dinesh Kawanpure 2021-2022 
76 Tikeshwar Gopalrao Kurwale 2021-2022 
77 Tushar Anil Hurde 2021-2022 
78 Uikey Bharati Vinayak 2021-2022 
79 Uikey Shital Vinayak 2021-2022 
80 Vaibhav Sadashivrao Sonule 2021-2022 
81  Vaishnavi Madhukarrao Satange 2021-2022 
82 Viddya Babarao Kanade 2021-2022 
83 Vikky Maroti Kathawate 2021-2022 
84 Wasnik Prerana Bharat 2021-2022 
85 Yogesh Surendrapant Wankhade 2021-2022 



BA-II 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Akanksha Waman Kalbande 2020-2021 
2 Amisha Prabhakarrao Wadhave 2020-2021 
3 Ashwnini Ramkrushna Salam 2020-2021 
4 Dhanshri Prabhakar Pund 2020-2021 
5 Mangala Manoharrao Wadyalkar 2020-2021 
6 Megha Rama Khope 2020-2021 
7 Nisha Shrikrushna Dahake 2020-2021 
8 Nitu Hargovind Meshram 2020-2021 
9 Pallavi Sheshrao Bangar 2020-2021 
10 Pooja Jivan Ramteke 2020-2021 
11 Punam Suresh Ganvir 2020-2021 
12 Reshama Khojendra Shende 2020-2021 
13 Saima Tabassum Zakiullah Khan 2020-2021 
14 Samiksha Shrad Raut 2020-2021 
15 Sangita Ramdas Sayam 2020-2021 
16 Savita Dharaj Basande 2020-2021 
17 Sejal Ajay Wadyalkar 2020-2021 
18 Shital Bhimrao Kusare 2020-2021 
19 Shubhangi Bhanudas Dravekar 2020-2021 
20 Snehal Subhash Thakre 2020-2021 
21 Sulochana Kailas Puri 2020-2021 
22 Trupti Dattavilas Dange 2020-2021 
23 Vaishali Rajesh Bagadate 2020-2021 
24 Vaishnavi Pramod Nagmote 2020-2021 
25 Vaishnavi Sanjay Chore 2020-2021 
26 Abhay Sunil Marbate 2020-2021 
27 Abhijit Gopalrao Shende 2020-2021 
28 Adarsh Prabhakar Nagle 2020-2021 



29 Aditya Naresh Yadav 2020-2021 
30 Ajinkya Sheshrao Khairkar 2020-2021 
31 Akash Diliprao Mendke 2020-2021 
32 Akash Marotrao Lad 2020-2021 
33 Akshay Rajendra Thote 2020-2021 
34 Aman Umesh Gavande 2020-2021 
35 Aniket Sudhakarrao Wankhade 2020-2021 
36 Ankush Pralhadrao Narsingkar 2020-2021 
37 Balutai Vijay Ade 2020-2021 
38 Danish Khan Dildarkhanpathan 2020-2021 
39 Devesh Dipak Shrirao 2020-2021 
40 Ajay Arun Patil 2020-2021 
41 Ajay Gulab Panpagar 2020-2021 
42 Bhushan Ganeshrao Golaitkar 2020-2021 
43 Bhushan Vishwasrao Bahurupi 2020-2021 
44 Chetan Banduji Kharkar 2020-2021 
45 Dhiraj Wamanrao Kohale 2020-2021 
46 Dinesh Arun Kalbande 2020-2021 
47 Dipak Sahebrao Sawatkar 2020-2021 
48 Gaurav Dinesh Kale 2020-2021 
49 Gaurav Sanjayrao Khode 2020-2021 
50 Gurudeo Arjunrao Nawalnete 2020-2021 
51 Harish Shrawanji Surjuse 2020-2021 
52 Harshal Satish Dhumatkar 2020-2021 
53 Jaya Diwakarrao Mokalkar 2020-2021 
54 Mahesh Anil Sanesar 2020-2021 
55 Manoj Sanjayrao Dhurve 2020-2021 
56 Mayor Arvind Shirke 2020-2021 
57 Mayor Rameshrao Futane 2020-2021 
58 Mohit Vinodrao Shete 2020-2021 
59 Mukund Govind Bapat 2020-2021 



60 Ninad Dharamshil Bobade 2020-2021 
61 Nitin Chamanlal Chimote 2020-2021 
62 Omkar Mahendra Sable 2020-2021 
63 Prajwal  Ashok Surjuse 2020-2021 
64 Prajwal Ganeshrao Kale 2020-2021 
65 Pralhad Ganeshrao Kurwade 2020-2021 
66 Pranay Vilasrao Potdar 2020-2021 
67 Pranit Pradiprao Shigarwade 2020-2021 
68 Pratik  Arun Shewatkar 2020-2021 
69 Pratik Keshavrao Kohale 2020-2021 
70 Roshan Ashokrao Patil 2020-2021 
71 Roshan Madhukarrao Shelke 2020-2021 
72 Sagar Rajkumar Dhote 2020-2021 
73 Sagar Sadashiv Sonule 2020-2021 
74 Sanchit Lakhan Panchabhai 2020-2021 
75 Satish Maniram Jaware 2020-2021 
76 Saurabh Vijayrao Tatte 2020-2021 
77 Shailesh Uttamrao Wankhade 2020-2021 
78 Shantanu Rajendrapant Kalaskar 2020-2021 
79 Shubham Prakash Basale 2020-2021 
80 Sohan Sahebrao Ingole 2020-2021 
81 Suraj Digambar Gawai 2020-2021 
82 Swapnil Shriram Dudhakaware 2020-2021 
83 Tushar Laxmanrao Khasbage 2020-2021 
84 Tushar Lungdeo Raut 2020-2021 
85 Vaibhav Vasantrao Thor 2020-2021 
86 Vaishnav Ramdas Gomkale 2020-2021 
87 Vikki Haribhau More 2020-2021 
88 Vikki Rameshpant Gawli 2020-2021 
89 Vruttik Subhash Thakare 2020-2021 
90 Wiki  Narendra Kalamate 2020-2021 



91 Yash Manojrao Lokhande 2020-2021 
92 Gaurav Gajanan Pachpor 2020-2021 
93 Harshal Bhaskarrao Shirbhate 2020-2021 
94 Hemant Vijayrao Telange 2020-2021 
95 Mayur Krushnarao Deote 2020-2021 
96 Milan Sudhakar Khare 2020-2021 
97 Murlidhar Haribhau Raut 2020-2021 
98 Aditya Sureshrao Nathile 2020-2021 
99 Prathamesh Prabhakar Nathile 2020-2021 
100 Pratik Dhananjayrao Vinchurkar 2020-2021 
101 Pratik Keshavrao Kohale 2020-2021 
102 Pravin Digambarrao Kahate 2020-2021 
103 Ranit Devidasji Manohare 2020-2021 
104 Sumedh Sureshrao Patil 2020-2021 
105 Sumit Rajendraji Baraskar 2020-2021 
106 Swapnil Narendra Khuje 2020-2021 
107 Ujwal Sahebrao Kadu 2020-2021 
108 Yashpal Sanjayrao Kusare 2020-2021 



BA-III 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Arti Mahadeorao Thakare 2019-2020 
2 Ashwini Sanjay Sardar 2019-2020 
3 Asmita Maheshrao Dhurve 2019-2020 
4 Bhagyashri Gopal Thakre 2019-2020 
5 Bhagyashri Rameshrao Mehatakar 2019-2020 
6 Diksha Rangrao Ramteke 2019-2020 
7 Dinkesh Sunil Khode 2019-2020 
8 Dipali Arunrao Dhawade 2019-2020 
9 Harsha Ganesh Neware 2019-2020 
10 Jaya Ramkrushna Raut 2019-2020 
11 Kanchan Jivan Ramteke 2019-2020 
12 Kanchan Laxman Sable 2019-2020 
13 Komal Sudhakar Tekam 2019-2020 
14 Monika Rajurao Kohale 2019-2020 
15 Nikita  Janrao Bawane 2019-2020 
16 Nikita Jaykrushna Ramteke 2019-2020 
17 Payal Sampatrao Kangali 2019-2020 
18 Pooja Rajendra Dhole 2019-2020 
19 Pooja Vitthalrao Dhote 2019-2020 
20 Pranjali Ravindra Hood 2019-2020 
21 Pratiksha Madhukar Ganvir 2019-2020 
22 Priya Ajay Pawankar 2019-2020 
23 Priyanka Sudhakar Karnake 2019-2020 
24 Priyanka Sudhakar Meshram 2019-2020 
25 Rasika Dhanpal Patil 2019-2020 
26 Roshni Prabhakar Shahane 2019-2020 
27 Rupali Rajendrapant Harle 2019-2020 
28 Rupali Rameshwar Bangar 2019-2020 



29 Sarita Pundlikrao Nikam 2019-2020 
30 Tanuja Sanjayrao Chore 2019-2020 
31 Ujwala Ravindra Kurwade 2019-2020 
32 Abhinav Pramod Satfale 2019-2020 
33 Akshay Bhagwatrao Bramhane 2019-2020 
34 Akshay Dhanrajaji Kodaskar 2019-2020 
35 Amit Ramkrushna Rewatkar 2019-2020 
36 Anup Rajendrapant Dhote 2019-2020 
37 Atul Rupraoji Gharpende 2019-2020 
38 Avinash Natthuji Kaurati 2019-2020 
39 Dinesh Ganeshrao Kadu 2019-2020 
40 Dnyaneshwar Ankush Sawarkar 2019-2020 
41 Gajendra Rajendra Kumbhare 2019-2020 
42 Gaurav Ashokrao Shekar 2019-2020 
43 Gaurao Krishnarao Tekode 2019-2020 
44 Gaurav Sanjayrao Kalbande 2019-2020 
45 Giridhar Satish Wankhade 2019-2020 
46 Harishwar Sukhdeo Yawale 2019-2020 
47 Ishwar Sahebrao Sonule 2019-2020 
48 Kajal Pralhadrao Choudhari 2019-2020 
49 Krunal Manohar Ramteke 2019-2020 
50 Lokesh Dhanraj Ubhale 2019-2020 
51 Mayur Dnyaneshwar Pachpor 2019-2020 
52 Nikhil Manohar Harle 2019-2020 
53 Nilesh Hemraj Kumbhare 2019-2020 
54 Nitin Arunrao Khandekar 2019-2020 
55 Nitin Rameshrao  Alone 2019-2020 
56 Praful Sahebrao Sonule 2019-2020 
57 Prashant Tejram Gaurkhede 2019-2020 
58 Roshan Bhomeshwarrao Kalaskar 2019-2020 
59 Roshan Chandrashekhar Sawarkar 2019-2020 



60 Rushikesh Sureshrao Jane 2019-2020 
61 Sachin Arunrao Khandekar 2019-2020 
62 Sagar Devidaspant Bhonde 2019-2020 
63 Samir Diliprao Sonule 2019-2020 
64 Satyam Shivnath Yuvnate 2019-2020 
65 Shubham Harichandra Pathare 2019-2020 
66 Shubham Kisan Farkade 2019-2020 
67 Sopan Arunrao Dapurkar 2019-2020 
68 Sourabh Ukandrao Kumre 2019-2020 
69 Sumit Dineshrao Dhage 2019-2020 
70 Suraj Vasantrao Kumre 2019-2020 
71 Vaibhao Sudamrao Wagh 2019-2020 
72 Vishal Ashok Landge 2019-2020 
73 Vishal Dnyaneshwar Yuvnate 2019-2020 
74 Vishal Narendra Naharkar 2019-2020 
75 Vishal Ravindra Gorle 2019-2020 
76 Yuvraj Dilip Tayade 2019-2020 
77 Lokesh Ramrao Chavhan 2019-2020 
78 Mayur Ramkrushna Deote 2019-2020 
79 Nilesh Gopal Sonare 2019-2020 
80 Nitesh Suresh Hiwrale 2019-2020 
81 Rakesh Banduji Khairkar 2019-2020 
82 Saurabh Marotrao Khope 2019-2020 



BCOM-I 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Achal Dnyaneshwar Rithe 2021-2022 
2 Akash Mahendrapal Chaudhari 2021-2022 
3 Akshay Jaykrushna Kadu 2021-2022 
4 Akshay Sunilrao Konde 2021-2022 
5 Akshay Govardhan Gadge 2021-2022 
6 Aman Lonkaran Tagde 2021-2022 
7 Amol Prabhakarrao Khandaitkar 2021-2022 
8 Aniket Anil Bhose 2021-2022 
9 Ankit Ganesh Patil 2021-2022 
10 Ankush Ramrao Chavhan 2021-2022 
11 Anurag Sanjay Khante 2021-2022 
12 Arora Komal Ramesh 2021-2022 
13 Arti Babanrao Wankhade 2021-2022 
14 Avish Balu Parteti 2021-2022 
15 Bhumiket Omkarrao Futane 2021-2022 
16 Bhushan Sanjay Chinchamalatpure 2021-2022 
17 Chaitanya Babaro Raut 2021-2022 
18 Chaudhari Manish Madhukar 2021-2022 
19 Chavan Rushikesh Ramesh 2021-2022 
20 Deep Pramodrao Chaudhari 2021-2022 
21 Devika Pravin Hiwase 2021-2022 
22 Dhananjay Ashok Satange 2021-2022 
23 Dhole Viki Govindrao 2021-2022 
24 Divya Gajanan Sonare 2021-2022 
25 Gaurao Raju Surjuse 2021-2022 
26 Gaurav Sureshrao Konghe 2021-2022 
27 Gokul Vinodrao Chaudhari 2021-2022 
28 Harsha Arunrao Dhawade 2021-2022 



29 Harshal Suresh Sinker 2021-2022 
30 Harshal Gopalrao Boharupi 2021-2022 
31 Kajal Surenrarao Tekade 2021-2022 
32 Karitikey Dipakrao Zunjurkar 2021-2022 
33 Lawkesh Jankidasji Kawal 2021-2022 
34 Madhav Kishorrao Gadve 2021-2022 
35 Mahesh Krushnarao Bhagwat 2021-2022 
36 Mayuri Anilrao Barde 2021-2022 
37 Mayor Sanjaypant Dugane 2021-2022 
38 Minal Harihar Mataghare 2021-2022 
39 Mo0sim Sadik Shekh 2021-2022 
40 Mundekar Rajkumar Pandurang 2021-2022 
41 Mundekar Vaibhav Pandurang 2021-2022 
42 Mushfik Mahafujkhan Pathan 2021-2022 
43 Nikhil Umeshrao Wadekar 2021-2022 
44 Nikhil Yuvraj Takarkhede 2021-2022 
45 Pable Vidhi Surendra 2021-2022 
46 Pallavi Kailas Yuvnate 2021-2022 
47 Pankaj Vaikunthrao Bramhane 2021-2022 
48 Pawan Kishor Satpute 2021-2022 
49 Pragati Bhimrao Somkuwar 2021-2022 
50 Prajwal Krushnarao Jichkar 2021-2022 
51 Prajwal Raju Chaudhary 2021-2022 
52 Pranav Chandrashekhar Kumbhare 2021-2022 
53 Pratik Krushnarao Bhagwat 2021-2022 
54 Pratik Pundlik Dhakate 2021-2022 
55 Pratik Rajkumar Jumle 2021-2022 
56 Pratik Sanjayrao Raut 2021-2022 
57 Pratik Prakashrao Dawande 2021-2022 
58 Pratiksha Bhimrao Somkuwar 2021-2022 
59 Pratiksha Ganeshrao Lavhale 2021-2022 



60 Punam Pandurangji Tatte 2021-2022 
61 Raj Ambadas Basande 2021-2022 
62 Raut Saurabh Vijayrao 2021-2022 
63 Rhushikesh Hemant Kohale 2021-2022 
64 Ritesh Sudhakar Bele 2021-2022 
65 Rohan Kishorrao Thakre 2021-2022 
66 Rohini Gangadhar Wanjari 2021-2022 
67 Rohit Dhanrajji Thakare 2021-2022 
68 Rohit Dipakrao Gayner 2021-2022 
69 Rohit Rajendra Surjuse 2021-2022 
70 Rohit Ramesh Dawande 2021-2022 
71 Rohit Sheshrao Bangar 2021-2022 
72 Rupali Sunil More 2021-2022 
73 Rushikesh Ruprao Kale 2021-2022 
74 Rutwik Prakashrao Raikwar 2021-2022 
75 Safal Ashok Chaudhari 2021-2022 
76 Sahil Devidas Sonule 2021-2022 
77 Sakshi Devidas Sonule 2021-2022 
78 Samiksha Prabhakar Dhole 2021-2022 
79 Samiksha Pramodrao Khapre 2021-2022 
80 Samiksha Virendra Sonule 2021-2022 
81 Sanghapal Suresh Ganvir 2021-2022 
82 Sanjana Balkrushna Sonule 2021-2022 
83 Sanket Shankarrao Korde 2021-2022 
84 Saurabh Jagannathji Nagmote 2021-2022 
85 Sawarkar Vaishnavi Ramchandra 2021-2022 
86 Shivam Gomaji Yuvnate 2021-2022 
87 Shraddha Bhimraoji Bhise 2021-2022 
88 Shubham Vilas Pande 2021-2022 
89 Sima Marotrao Meshram 2021-2022 
90 Sudarshan Aun Kute 2021-2022 



91 Swapnil Kisan Bowade 2021-2022 
92 Tejas Devidas Boharupi 2021-2022 
93 Tejas Gajananrao Pathare 2021-2022 
94 Tushar Shankarrao Kale 2021-2022 
95 Upasnshu Dnyaneshwar Fule 2021-2022 
96 Vicky Vijayrao Ghorpade 2021-2022 
97 Viraj Dayanand Nikam 2021-2022 
98 Yash Anil Asole 2021-2022 
99 Yash Sanjay Dafe 2021-2022 
100 Yogesh Diwakarrao Sonekar 2021-2022 



BCOM-II 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Arati Sudhakar Landage 2020-2021 
2 Chetana Manohar Mungbhate 2020-2021 
3 Damini Vinayak Chaware 2020-2021 
4 Gauri Dnyaneshwar Gayner 2020-2021 
5 Gayatri Dharmendra Thote 2020-2021 
6 Madhuri Bhagwat Gaikwad 2020-2021 
7 Manisha Sudhakar Sonule 2020-2021 
8 Payal Ashokrao Dudhkaware 2020-2021 
9 Pooja Ashokchaudhari 2020-2021 
10 Prachi Anil Surpam 2020-2021 
11 Pranali Prakashrao Devtade 2020-2021 
12 Pratiksha Wamanrao Sonule 2020-2021 
13 Priya Gajanan Potdar 2020-2021 
14 Reshama Manohar Rajbithe 2020-2021 
15 Riya Jivandas Kahate 2020-2021 
16 Samiksha Dhanraj Taywade 2020-2021 
17 Samiksha Ganeshrao Lavhale 2020-2021 
18 Samiksha Sureshrao Dudhkaware 2020-2021 
19 Sapana Vishnu Gour 2020-2021 
20 Shweta Rameshrao Kose 2020-2021 
21 Shweta Dineshrao Gote 2020-2021 
22 Vanita Ramdas Sayam 2020-2021 
23 Yogita Gajanan Wadode 2020-2021 
24 Yogita Mahadevrao Kawatkar 2020-2021 
25 Abhishek Sanjay Gurmule 2020-2021 
26 Abhishek Sudhir Bedarkar 2020-2021 
27 Aditya Dnyaneshwar Tekode 2020-2021 
28 Aditya Shankarrao Chaudhari 2020-2021 



29 Ajay  Krushnarao Landge 2020-2021 
30 Akash Banduji Patil 2020-2021 
31 Akash Vishwas Sawarkar 2020-2021 
32 Akshay Gajanan Ingole 2020-2021 
33 Akshay Gajanan Wankhade 2020-2021 
34 Akshay Sahebrao Belsare 2020-2021 
35 Amir Ahmad Mohammad Jamir 2020-2021 
36 Amit Sanjayrao Sonule 2020-2021 
37 Aniket Bhanudas Ramteke 2020-2021 
38 Aniket Jaysing Ingale 2020-2021 
39 Aniket Subhash Bramhane 2020-2021 
40 Aniket Vishwas Sawarkar 2020-2021 
41 Ankit Sureshrao Lokhande 2020-2021 
42 Ankit Wasudeo Rahate 2020-2021 
43 Ashish Uttamrao Shende 2020-2021 
44 Bhojraj Jagdish Chore 2020-2021 
45 Chetan Narendra Ingole 2020-2021 
46 Danish Khan Jamir Khan Pathan 2020-2021 
47 Darshan Duryodhan Gajbhiye 2020-2021 
48 Gaurav Dilip Kathane 2020-2021 
49 Gaurav Madanrao Shirbhate 2020-2021 
50 Gaurav Pramodrao Jagtap 2020-2021 
51 Harsh Jagesh Aglave 2020-2021 
52 Harshal Dadarao Shete 2020-2021 
53 Hemant Kiran Patil 2020-2021 
54 Irfan Abdul Rahim Sheikh 2020-2021 
55 Jivesh Gangadhar Wanjari 2020-2021 
56 Kiran Rajendrarao Pakhale 2020-2021 
57 Krunal Nanasaheb Zade 2020-2021 
58 Lalit Haribhau Alone 2020-2021 



59 Mohammad Huzaif Mohammad Asif Qureshi 
Nazneen 2020-2021 

60 Nikhil Babaraoji Dhok 2020-2021 
61 Nilesh Devrao Devtale 2020-2021 
62 Nitesh Vinod Wankhade 2020-2021 
63 Nitin Sahebrao Dhok 2020-2021 
64 Pankaj Bhagwan Wandhare 2020-2021 
65 Pankaj Devidas Nehare 2020-2021 
66 Pawan Hiraji Gohatre 2020-2021 
67 Pankaj Rambhauji Sawarkar 2020-2021 
68 Pawan Sudhakar Shrirame 2020-2021 
69 Piyush Ruprao Mohod 2020-2021 
70 Praful Pramod Waghmare 2020-2021 
71 Prajwal Rameshrao Kakade 2020-2021 
72 Pranay Namdevrao Chorode 2020-2021 
73 Pranay Purushottam Adhao 2020-2021 
74 Praful Suresh Datir 2020-2021 
75 Prashant Dnyaneshwar Dodke 2020-2021 
76 Prashant Prakashrao Nikam 2020-2021 
77 Pratik Prakash Kathane 2020-2021 
78 Pratik Vijayrao Gudadhe 2020-2021 
79 Prem Marotrao Niswade 2020-2021 
80 Rahul Ramdas Shinde 2020-2021 
81 Rahul Tejram Gaurkhede 2020-2021 
82 Rajik Rustam Kanauje 2020-2021 
83 Raju Sumarlal Dhurve 2020-2021 
84 Rameshwar Ramdas Sayyam 2020-2021 
85 Ritesh Sanjay Padole 2020-2021 
86 Rohit Manohar Baraskar 2020-2021 
87 Roshan Arjundas Shende 2020-2021 
88 Roshan Babarao Kale 2020-2021 



89 Roshan Gunvantrao Khandode 2020-2021 
90 Roshan Jagdish Charpe 2020-2021 
91 Roshan Marotrao Khope 2020-2021 
92 Rushikesh Dnyaneshwarrao Dhok 2020-2021 
93 Sachin Arunrao Dhok 2020-2021 
94 Rushikesh Sanjaypant Dugane 2020-2021 
95 Samir Prakash Pund 2020-2021 
96 Sandesh Pradip Bondare 2020-2021 
97 Shantanu Kishor Sable 2020-2021 
98 Shreyash Gajanan Charpe 2020-2021 
99 Shrikant Nilkanthrao Raut 2020-2021 
100 Shrikant Wasudeo Taywade 2020-2021 
101 Shubham Sanjayrao Sawarkar 2020-2021 
102 Sumit Mahadeo Dahiwade 2020-2021 
103 Suraj Marotrao Wankhade 2020-2021 
104 Swapnil Kisanrao Baskaware 2020-2021 
105 Swayam Dilipl Ande 2020-2021 
106 Tushar Munshilal Rakshe 2020-2021 
107 Vaibhav Babarao Mankar 2020-2021 
108 Vikash Surendra Gharad 2020-2021 
109 Vaibhav Kiran Patil 2020-2021 
110 Vikki Rajendrapant Bhad 2020-2021 
111 Vinod Sheshrao Sable 2020-2021 
112 Vishal Naresh Raut 2020-2021 
113 Vivek Vishwasrao Khapare 2020-2021 
114 Yash Vijay Nikam 2020-2021 
115 Akshay Ashok Babde 2020-2021 



BCOM-III 
Sr. 
No. Name of Student Academic Year 

1 Ankita Diliprao Savatkar 2019-2020 
2 Chanchal Vinod Sonare 2019-2020 
3 Dipali Ramesh Patne 2019-2020 
4 Harshada Vishnu Mule 2019-2020 
5 Kiran Ashokrao Ganere 2019-2020 
6 Lalita Gajanan Wadode 2019-2020 
7 Nandini Rajesh Magrde 2019-2020 
8 Pallavi Jaykisan Ingale 2019-2020 
9 Poonam Namdevrao Gudadhe 2019-2020 
10 Pratiksha Sudhakarrao Thakre 2019-2020 
11 Punam Pramod Bhandarkar 2019-2020 
12 Radhika Sanjayrao Padole 2019-2020 
13 Rani Mohan Yuvnate 2019-2020 
14 Sharda Rajkumar Sahare 2019-2020 
15 Shiwani Gangadhar Dalvi 2019-2020 
16 Snehal Vijay Dhopre 2019-2020 
17 Surabhi Dudharam Somnathe 2019-2020 
18 Sushma Dashrath Salam 2019-2020 
19 Vaibhav Dudharam Somnathe 2019-2020 
20 Vijaya  Ramesh  Kakade 2019-2020 
21 Yashshree Ravindra Wankhade 2019-2020 
22 Yogita Babarao Kale 2019-2020 
23 Aadesh Sanjay Gulale 2019-2020 
24 Aatish Prakash Waghmare 2019-2020 
25 Adesh Kailash Sonule 2019-2020 
26 Aditya Bhalchandra Chore 2019-2020 
27 Akash Ramesh Dhurve 2019-2020 
28 Amit Digambar Mahajan 2019-2020 



29 Amit Hariman Harle 2019-2020 
30 Aniket Wasudevrao Futane 2019-2020 
31 Ankit Rajendra Bobade 2019-2020 
32 Ankit Vitthal Masule 2019-2020 
33 Ankush Rambhauji Bokade 2019-2020 
34 Bhushan Rajendra Dahiwade 2019-2020 
35 Chandrashekhar Ramkrushna Bhalavi 2019-2020 
36 Chetan Pramodrao Borde 2019-2020 
37 Darshan Ghanshyam Pund 2019-2020 
38 Dattatraya Ragunath Khuje 2019-2020 
39 Devanand Domaji Khekare 2019-2020 
40 Dhiraj Ramrao Shende 2019-2020 
41 Gaurav Anand Gaikwad 2019-2020 
42 Gaurav Raju Kohale 2019-2020 
43 Harshal Ramharipant Sonare 2019-2020 
44 Haresh Dnyaneshwar Gawande 2019-2020 
45 Jayesh Ajabrao More 2019-2020 
46 Kailas Shyamraoji Ikhe 2019-2020 
47 Kanchan Wasudeo Gulale 2019-2020 
48 Kapil Liladhar Sinkar 2019-2020 
49 Kapil Pramodrao Ambadkar 2019-2020 
50 Karan Ramesh  Bisandre 2019-2020 
51 Krushna Ravindra Shelke 2019-2020 
52 Kushal Vijayrao Kalmegh 2019-2020 
53 Mangesh Sheshrao Thakre 2019-2020 
54 Mrunal Rajesh Bhajan 2019-2020 
55 Nikhil Ashokrao Dhutale 2019-2020 
56 Nikhil Rajendra Sonule 2019-2020 
57 Nikhil Chandrashekhar Raut 2019-2020 
58 Nikhil  Udayrao Bhude 2019-2020 
59 Niraj Raju Sonule 2019-2020 



60 Nishikant Bhagwatrao Bodkhe 2019-2020 
61 Prajwal Narendra Barade 2019-2020 
62 Pratik  Madhukarrao Daffar 2019-2020 
63 Pratikkumar Pramod Kale 2019-2020 
64 Rahul  Madhukarrao  Fate 2019-2020 
65 Rahul  Purushottam Khawse 2019-2020 
66 Rahul Ramdas Agarkar 2019-2020 
67 Rajendra Ramdas Shinde 2019-2020 
68 Rohit Mahendra Sonkusare 2019-2020 
69 Rohit Ranjit Ingale 2019-2020 
70 Roshan Babarao Ingole 2019-2020 
71 Roshan Ganesh Ande 2019-2020 
72 Roshanmohanrao Deshpande 2019-2020 
73 Roshan Rameshpant Dabhade 2019-2020 
74 Rushikesh Gopalrao Dhole 2019-2020 
75 Sanket Kishor Sarde 2019-2020 
76 Shubham Balu Deshmukh 2019-2020 
77 Shubham Manoj Kariye 2019-2020 
78 Shubham Rajesh Sontakke 2019-2020 
79 Shubham Sureshrao Gulhane 2019-2020 
80 Shyam Jagdishrao Shelke 2019-2020 
81 Sumit Harihar Sable 2019-2020 
82 Sumit Kishor Kale 2019-2020 
83 Swanand Dilip Mahant 2019-2020 
84 Tanuj Anilrao Yawale 2019-2020 
85 Tejas Subhash Masram 2019-2020 
86 Tejas Waman Ganorkar 2019-2020 
87 Tushar Pramodrao Bhakre 2019-2020 
88 Umesh Vijay Waghmare 2019-2020 
89 Vaibhav Prakash Ambhore 2019-2020 
90 Vijay  Nanduram Khandale 2019-2020 



91 Vijay Panjab Sonule 2019-2020 
92 Vikki Dipakrao Kekiye 2019-2020 
93 Yogesh Lachhurao Marram 2019-2020 
94 Yogesh Liladhar Wanjari 2019-2020 
95 Yogesh Motilal Kukade 2019-2020 
96 Yogesh Prakash Rodke 2019-2020 
97 Yogesh Ramkrushnaji Shrirame 2019-2020 
98 Yogesh Sheshrao Thakare 2019-2020 




